


APPLICATIO STUDENT ID NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME

1300001 B.A/25/0001 ARPITA SHANKHARI AMULYA SHANKHARI

1300002 B.A/25/0002 SUDIPA MONDAL SURESH MONDAL

1300003 B.A/25/0003 MADHURIMA GHOSH RAJAT SUBHRA GHOSH

1300004 B.A/25/0004 KRISHNO BISWAS LITON BISWAS

1300005 B.A/25/0005 BAPAN SIKDER BAPI SIKDAR

1300006 B.A/25/0006 CHANDRANI GHOSH LAXMAN CHANDRA GHOSH

1300007 B.A/25/0007 DWAIPAYAN BISWAS TAPAN KUMAR BISWAS

1300008 B.A/25/0008 SOHELI BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS

1300009 B.A/25/0009 ANKITA SARKAR UDAY SARKAR

1300010 B.A/25/0010 RUBINA MANDAL ABDUL KALAM MANDAL

1300011 B.A/25/0011 PRIYANKA GHOSH ARJUN GHOSH

1300012 B.A/25/0012 TANIA KHATUN KASHEM ALI

1300013 B.A/25/0013 SENHA MONDAL MIHIR MONDAL

1300014 B.A/25/0014 SRIJANI SHIL JAYANTA KUMAR SHIL

1300015 B.A/25/0015 ARPITA BISWAS SONATAN BISWAS

1300016 B.A/25/0016 MAMPI DAS UTTAM KUMAR DAS

1300017 B.A/25/0017 KOYEL HALDER NARAYAN HALDER

1300018 B.A/25/0018 TUHIN CHATTERJEE CHIRANJIT CHATTERJEE

1300019 B.A/25/0019 MARINA NEHA GOMES SUBRATA GOMES

1300020 B.A/25/0020 ANIMESH GHOSH AJIT GHOSH

1300021 B.A/25/0021 SWEETY DEWAN SONATAN DEWAN

1300022 B.A/25/0022 RIYA ROY BISHWA ROY

1300023 B.A/25/0023 SUBHA MANDAL KUMARESH MANDAL

1300024 B.A/25/0024 ARPITA MAJUMDAR ALOKE MAJUMDAR

1300025 B.A/25/0025 ISHIKA KARMAKAR GOUR KARMAKAR

1300026 B.A/25/0026 TRISHA BISWAS SHIBU PADA BISWAS

1300027 B.A/25/0027 PRIYA DAS NARAYAN DAS

1300028 B.A/25/0028 BAISAKHI KARMAKAR BIBEK KARMAKAR

1300029 B.A/25/0029 ANINDITA BISWAS SAMIR BISWAS

1300030 B.A/25/0030 JIT BISWAS KUMAR BISWAS

1300031 B.A/25/0031 SHIBAM GHOSH TAPAN GHOSH

1300032 B.A/25/0032 TULIKA PAUL SUBAL CH PAUL

1300033 B.A/25/0033 SUBHENDU MANDAL ANANDA MANDAL

1300034 B.A/25/0034 TRISHA DAS SHYAMSUNDAR DAS

1300035 B.A/25/0035 SAGAR MONDAL KAMAL MONDAL

1300036 B.A/25/0036 SANGITA MODAK KANTA MODAK

1300037 B.A/25/0037 CHANDRIMA BISWAS UTTAM BISWAS

1300038 B.A/25/0038 REFA KHATUN FIRDAUS MOLLA

1300039 B.A/25/0039 ARPITA MONDAL SANKAR MONDAL

1300040 B.A/25/0040 SUSMITA GHOSH HARU GHOSH

1300041 B.A/25/0041 SNEHA BISWAS KAMALA KANTA BISWAS

1300042 B.A/25/0042 SONALI DAS SWARUP DAS

1300043 B.A/25/0043 ARIJIT KARMAKAR DILIP KARMAKAR

1300044 B.A/25/0044 ANWESHA DEBNATH ASHIS DEBNATH

1300045 B.A/25/0045 SUMANA BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS

1300046 B.A/25/0046 DEBAYAN CHANDA DEBATOSH CHANDA

1300047 B.A/25/0047 ARCHANA DEBNATH KRISHNADHAN DEBNATH



1300048 B.A/25/0048 SONALI CHOWHAN SHET PAUL CHOWHAN

1300049 B.A/25/0049 PAPI BISWAS DILIP BISWAS

1300050 B.A/25/0050 SONIA MONDAL AJIM UDDIN MONDAL

1300051 B.A/25/0051 SUJAN BISWAS AMIT BISWAS

1300052 B.A/25/0052 PRADIP KARMAKAR PRASANTA KARMAKAR

1300053 B.A/25/0053 PAYEL SARKAR ALOKESH SARKAR

1300054 B.A/25/0054 MEGHA CHATTERJEE DEBASISH CHATTERJEE

1300055 B.A/25/0055 ARFAT ALI BISWAS KUTUB UDDIN BISWAS

1300056 B.A/25/0056 ARITRA MONDAL CHURAMANI MONDAL

1300057 B.A/25/0057 AKASH SARKAR BUDDHADEB SARKAR

1300058 B.A/25/0058 ANANYA BISWAS ASHOKE BISWAS

1300059 B.A/25/0059 ISHAN SARKAR UTTAM SARKAR

1300060 B.A/25/0060 SOURAV DAS BISWAJIT DAS

1300061 B.A/25/0061 ISHITA SARKAR GOBINDA SARKAR

1300062 B.A/25/0062 MAINAK BISWAS MAHADEB BISWAS

1300063 B.A/25/0063 IMON BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS

1300064 B.A/25/0064 NEHA BISWAS NIHAR BISWAS

1300065 B.A/25/0065 RIMI BISWAS PARIMAL BISWAS

1300066 B.A/25/0066 KANCHAN BISWAS DULAL BISWAS

1300067 B.A/25/0067 KARNA CHAKRABORTY RABIN CHAKRABORTY

1300068 B.A/25/0068 ANKITA ADHIKARI ASHIS ADHIKARI

1300069 B.A/25/0069 BRISHTI SARKAR UPEN SARKAR

1300070 B.A/25/0070 ATANU MAJUMDER ASIT MAJUMDER

1300071 B.A/25/0071 SUSMITA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS

1300072 B.A/25/0072 LAXMI SINGHA LAXMAN SINGHA

1300073 B.A/25/0073 CHANDRIMA DEWAN SUKUMAR DEWAN

1300074 B.A/25/0074 MALLIKA RAY ANIL RAY

1300075 B.A/25/0075 TINA BISWAS SANTA BISWAS

1300076 B.A/25/0076 KOUSHIK BAIRAGI KRISHNA BAIRAGI

1300077 B.A/25/0077 TANMOY DAS TARUN DAS

1300078 B.A/25/0078 PINTU MONDAL SUJAN MONDAL

1300079 B.A/25/0079 SUPRIYA ROY RANJAN ROY

1300080 B.A/25/0080 MANISHA ROY TARANGABHUSHAN ROY

1300081 B.A/25/0081 SWAPNA BISWAS SATTYARANJAN BISWAS

1300082 B.A/25/0082 SUBHANKAR RUDRA SAMIR RUDRA

1300083 B.A/25/0083 TARUN BISWAS SUSHIL BISWAS

1300084 B.A/25/0084 RIMPA DAS AKHIL DAS

1300085 B.A/25/0085 MAHABIR SAHA HARIPADA SAHA

1300086 B.A/25/0086 RAHUL BISWAS RATAN BISWAS

1300087 B.A/25/0087 BRISHTI BASAK BABUN BASAK

1300088 B.A/25/0088 RAHUL BISWAS ANUPAM BISWAS

1300089 B.A/25/0089 SAMBODHI MAITRA SUBHRANU MAITRA

1300090 B.A/25/0090 PAROMITA SARKAR RAJANI SARKAR

1300091 B.A/25/0091 JEET BISWAS JYOTISH BISWAS

1300092 B.A/25/0092 TANU MAJUMDAR TAPAS MAJUMDAR

1300093 B.A/25/0093 SAMIMUL ISLAM SARDAR KHALILUR RAHAMAN SARDAR

1300094 B.A/25/0094 ANANYA SHARMA ANANDA SHARMA

1300095 B.A/25/0095 SAYAN DAS SANKAR DAS



1300096 B.A/25/0096 RABEYA SARDAR IDRIS SARDAR

1300097 B.A/25/0097 TITHI MAJUMDAR GOBINDA MAJUMDAR

1300098 B.A/25/0098 GOLOK DUTTA ASIT DUTTA

1300099 B.A/25/0099 APURBA GHOSH PABAN KUMAR GHOSH

1300100 B.A/25/0100 DIPAYAN MONDAL DILIP MONDAL

1300101 B.A/25/0101 ARIJIT PRAMANICK AVIJIT PRAMANICK

1300102 B.A/25/0102 PRITAM SARKAR PRABIR SARKAR

1300103 B.A/25/0103 SOUVIK BASU PRASANTA BASU

1300104 B.A/25/0104 BIUTI SARKAR BIVASH SARKAR

1300105 B.A/25/0105 AMBIYA KHATUN ANARUL MONDAL

1300106 B.A/25/0106 MANDIREA DEBNATH SATYA DEBNATH

1300107 B.A/25/0107 MOUMITA BISWAS TARAK CHANDRA BISWAS

1300108 B.A/25/0108 SHUVAJIT BISWAS BUDDHISWAR BISWAS

1300109 B.A/25/0109 MUKTA DHAR BARUN DHAR

1300110 B.A/25/0110 RIMI SIKDER GOUTAM SIKDER

1300111 B.A/25/0111 ANKITA BISWAS PINTU BISWAS

1300112 B.A/25/0112 TRISHAN DE SITAL KUMAR DE

1300113 B.A/25/0113 SUDIPTA HALDER SUDARSHAN HALDER

1300114 B.A/25/0114 ARPITA DAS DILIP DAS

1300115 B.A/25/0115 NEHA BAIN ARUN BAIN

1300116 B.A/25/0116 NIRUPAM BISWAS NIKHIL BISWAS

1300117 B.A/25/0117 PRONALI SARDAR TAPAS SARDAR

1300118 B.A/25/0118 SATHI DAS TAPAS DAS

1300119 B.A/25/0119 TANIA BISWAS ARUN BISWAS

1300120 B.A/25/0120 MONALISHA SARKAR DIGANTA SARKAR

1300121 B.A/25/0121 MONISHA BARMAN MANIK CHANDRA BARMAN

1300122 B.A/25/0122 SUMAN HALDER PABITRA HALDER

1300123 B.A/25/0123 BANDHANA ROY BISHNU ROY

1300124 B.A/25/0124 PIYALI MALLICK SINTU MALLICK

1300125 B.A/25/0125 RIMA BALA SUDHIR BALA

1300126 B.A/25/0126 NILAY SAHA NIKHIL SAHA

1300127 B.A/25/0127 ADRIJA MONDAL PARESH MONDAL

1300128 B.A/25/0128 PRITAM BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS

1300129 B.A/25/0129 SANGITA KUNDU NIKUL KUNDU

1300130 B.A/25/0130 PIU DAS PRANKRISHNA DAS

1300131 B.A/25/0131 DEBAYAN ROY MAHADEB ROY

1300132 B.A/25/0132 NURJAHAN KHATUN AKRAM MOLLA

1300133 B.A/25/0133 SATHI BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS

1300134 B.A/25/0134 BARNALI MALAKAR BIKASH MALAKAR

1300135 B.A/25/0135 MANDIRA BASAK JOYDEB BASAK

1300136 B.A/25/0136 ANKITA LAHA BIPLAB LAHA

1300137 B.A/25/0137 SAMPA BISWAS GOPAL BISWAS

1300138 B.A/25/0138 ASISH KAR ALOKE KAR

1300139 B.A/25/0139 LABANI BISWAS KRISHNA BISWAS

1300140 B.A/25/0140 PRIYANKA DAS PRAKASH DAS

1300141 B.A/25/0141 DIPTI BISWAS DEBASISH BISWAS

1300142 B.A/25/0142 SAYAN GHOSH SURANJAN GHOSH

1300143 B.A/25/0143 SUROJIT HALDER ROHIT HALDER



1300144 B.A/25/0144 SANCHITA DAS SOUTAM DAS

1300145 B.A/25/0145 SANKET GHOSH HARI NATH GHOSH

1300146 B.A/25/0146 RIJU HALDER RAM PADA HALDER

1300147 B.A/25/0147 ANAMIKA MONDAL JAGATPATI MONDAL

1300148 B.A/25/0148 TITHI BISWAS RANJIT BISWAS

1300149 B.A/25/0149 TUHIN MITRA CHINMAY MITRA

1300150 B.A/25/0150 RICHA MAJUMDAR DILIP MAJUMDAR

1300151 B.A/25/0151 ARONNO SARKAR AROBINDHO SARKAR

1300152 B.A/25/0152 ANIKET MANDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL

1300153 B.A/25/0153 SAYANI KAR SUBHENDU KAR

1300154 B.A/25/0154 KARAN MAZUMDER CHINMAY MAZUMDER

1300155 B.A/25/0155 ARITRA DAS KALYAN DAS

1300156 B.A/25/0156 PALI BISWAS PARIMAL BISWAS

1300157 B.A/25/0157 GOPAL BISWAS NITAI BISWAS

1300158 B.A/25/0158 MINTU ROY HARI ROY

1300159 B.A/25/0159 SONALI GHOSH SUJAN KUMAR GHOSH

1300160 B.A/25/0160 SWASTIKA BISWAS DILIP BISWAS

1300161 B.A/25/0161 SUSMITA SARKAR SUDHIR SARKAR

1300162 B.A/25/0162 MOUSUMI MAJUMDER SHIBU MAJUMDER

1300163 B.A/25/0163 NAYAN MONDAL SIRAJUL MONDAL

1300164 B.A/25/0164 GOURI SAHA GOBINDA SAHA

1300165 B.A/25/0165 RONI HIRA SUSIL HIRA

1300166 B.A/25/0166 SOURAV BASAK BISWANATH BASAK

1300167 B.A/25/0167 TITHI MONDAL BAPAN MONDAL

1300168 B.A/25/0168 MUNNI KHATUN SORAB ALI BISWAS

1300169 B.A/25/0169 TUSHAR DAS PARITOSH DAS

1300170 B.A/25/0170 SUDWIPTA GHOSH KARTICK GHOSH

1300171 B.A/25/0171 NIRUPAMA BISWAS NIRANJAN BISWAS

1300172 B.A/25/0172 SWASTIKA MONDAL RATAN MONDAL

1300173 B.A/25/0173 SAHINA KHATUN SAHABUDDIN MONDAL

1300174 B.A/25/0174 SANTANA CHAKRABORTY SANKAR CHAKRABORTY

1300175 B.A/25/0175 SAHID MONDAL SAFIKUL MONDAL

1300176 B.A/25/0176 SHIME NAJRIN MUNSUR ALI MONDAL

1300177 B.A/25/0177 ROHAN RAJ CHANDA RAMEN CHANDA

1300178 B.A/25/0178 PAYEL MANDAL TAPAN MANDAL

1300179 B.A/25/0179 PRASANTA MONDAL HARAPADA MOBDAL

1300180 B.A/25/0180 SUDIP ROY DIPANKAR ROY

1300181 B.A/25/0181 TANIA MITRA NILMONI MITRA

1300182 B.A/25/0182 DHIMAN BARMAN DHANANJOY BARMAN

1300183 B.A/25/0183 SNEHA SAHA NITAI SAHA

1300184 B.A/25/0184 SAYANI PODDER SANTOSH KUMAR PODDER

1300185 B.A/25/0185 SUSHMITA KARMAKAR SUJAY KARMAKAR

1300186 B.A/25/0186 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH SUSHANTA GHOSH

1300187 B.A/25/0187 PUJA BISWAS BHADRESWAR BISWAS

1300188 B.A/25/0188 SUBIR DAS CHITTARANJAN DAS

1300189 B.A/25/0189 ATANU BISWAS AKHIL CHANDRA BISWAS

1300190 B.A/25/0190 MUMPI GHOSH MANIK GHOSH

1300191 B.A/25/0191 BANDANA DAS SUDHIR DAS



1300192 B.A/25/0192 SOUKAT GHOSH SOUMEN GHOSH

1300193 B.A/25/0193 PRATYUSHA KARMAKAR SWAPAN KARMAKAR

1300194 B.A/25/0194 GOPAL MALAKAR SUDHIR MALAKAR

1300195 B.A/25/0195 RAJESH MONDAL PORITOSH MONDAL

1300196 B.A/25/0196 PURNIMA BISWAS ASHIM BISWAS

1300197 B.A/25/0197 BIPROKASH GHOSH BIKASH GHOSH

1300198 B.A/25/0198 RAHUL MANDAL BISHNUPADA MANDAL

1300199 B.A/25/0199 NILIMA MUNDA BARUN MUNDA

1300200 B.A/25/0200 AMAN GHOSH ASHOK GHOSH

1300201 B.A/25/0201 MANAMI BISWAS BADAL BISWAS

1300202 B.A/25/0202 TRISHA MANDAL SANJAY MANDAL

1300203 B.A/25/0203 TRIPTI MONDAL RABINDRA MONDAL

1300204 B.A/25/0204 TANUSREE DUTTA TAPAN KUMAR DUTTA

1300205 B.A/25/0205 RAMA MANDAL BASUDEB MANDAL

1300206 B.A/25/0206 ARPITA SARKAR AMAL SARKAR

1300207 B.A/25/0207 ANYESHA BISWAS NIRMAL BISWAS

1300208 B.A/25/0208 RAMA DEBNATH ANANDA DEBNATH

1300209 B.A/25/0209 PUSPAL MITRA PRADYUT MITRA

1300210 B.A/25/0210 PUJA BHADRA SATINDRANATH BHADRA

1300211 B.A/25/0211 SWETA MAJUMDER SURAJIT MAJUMDER

1300212 B.A/25/0212 KOYEL PODDAR UJJAL PODDAR

1300213 B.A/25/0213 SADHITRA SARKAR SAMABRATA SARKAR

1300214 B.A/25/0214 PARAMBRATA HALDER SURAJIT HALDER

1300215 B.A/25/0215 RIMPI DEY SAMIR DEY

1300216 B.A/25/0216 TISA MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL

1300217 B.A/25/0217 MOUMITA GHOSH MADHUSUDAN GHOSH

1300218 B.A/25/0218 ATHOY BISWAS MUKUL BISWAS

1300219 B.A/25/0219 SAHANUR KHATUN ISMAIL SHEKH BHANGI

1300220 B.A/25/0220 RONI DAS RATAN DAS

1300221 B.A/25/0221 PRITAM NANDI PINTU NANDI

1300222 B.A/25/0222 ANTAR ROY SATYAJIT ROY

1300223 B.A/25/0223 AVIJIT GHOSH BHAJAN GHOSH

1300224 B.A/25/0224 ABHIJIT PAUL AKHIL PAUL

1300225 B.A/25/0225 SOUMEN DHAR SHYAMAL DHAR

1300226 B.A/25/0226 RAJ BISWAS MANIMOY BISWAS

1300227 B.A/25/0227 MOHUYA KHATUN SAMAD MONDAL

1300228 B.A/25/0228 SHUBHANKAR BISWAS SADHAN BISWAS

1300229 B.A/25/0229 ATANU BISWAS RIPAN BISWAS

1300230 B.A/25/0230 SUPRIYA DAS SUDHANYA DAS

1300231 B.A/25/0231 ARIT DAS UTTAM DAS

1300232 B.A/25/0232 SOUMITA BISWAS SUVAJIT BISWAS

1300233 B.A/25/0233 HASINA KHATUN JAMAT ALI SHAIKH

1300234 B.A/25/0234 SUSHMITA BISWAS AMAL BISWAS

1300235 B.A/25/0235 TAJMIRA KHATUN JAKIR HOSEN MONDAL

1300236 B.A/25/0236 RUPA BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS

1300237 B.A/25/0237 JISHU BISWAS GOUTAM BISWAS

1300238 B.A/25/0238 MEGHA GHATAK SANJAY GHATAK

1300239 B.A/25/0239 DEEP DAS PRABIR DAS



1300240 B.A/25/0240 SHILA ROY KHITISH ROY

1300241 B.A/25/0241 SANLAP ROY SANJAY ROY

1300242 B.A/25/0242 SHREYA DEY PHANI GOPAL DEY

1300243 B.A/25/0243 ISAN MONDAL SULTAN MONDAL

1300244 B.A/25/0244 PARTHA MAJUMDAR GOBINDA MAJUMDAR

1300245 B.A/25/0245 ARPITA SARKAR ARUN SARKAR

1300246 B.A/25/0246 SHRABANI BISWAS ANANDA BISWAS

1300247 B.A/25/0247 SUJATA HALDER SUBHAS HALDER

1300248 B.A/25/0248 JITU SARKAR JOYDEB SARKAR

1300249 B.A/25/0249 RINKU MONDAL NIRMAL MONDAL

1300250 B.A/25/0250 SHRESTHA DEBNATH SHYAMAL DEBNATH

1300251 B.A/25/0251 SUBHA MONDAL MUKUL MONDAL

1300252 B.A/25/0252 RIZU DEBNATH PRADIP DEBNATH

1300253 B.A/25/0254 SAYON BALA PRODIP BALA

1300254 B.A/25/0255 PUJA GHOSH AMRIT GHOSH

1300255 B.A/25/0256 ANIRBAN BRAHMA SHANTI BRAHMA

1300256 B.A/25/0257 NAYON SARMA SUBODH SARMA

1300257 B.A/25/0258 RAJAT BISWAS RATAN BISWAS

1300258 B.A/25/0259 TANUSHRI DAS TARUN KANTI DAS

1300259 B.A/25/0260 SANJIB KUMAR GHOSH SARAJIT GHOSH

1300260 B.A/25/0261 ANKUR PRAMANICK SHYAMAL PRAMANICK

1300261 B.A/25/0262 SANDIP DEBNATH PINAKI DEBNATH

1300262 B.A/25/0263 SANTU HALDER SANJOY HALDER

1300263 B.A/25/0264 ARPAN BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS

1300264 B.A/25/0265 PIYASA DEBNATH KAMAL DEBNATH

1300265 B.A/25/0266 APRITA SARKAR AMAL SARKAR

1300266 B.A/25/0267 SHIVOM DEY CHITTA RANJAN DEY

1300267 B.A/25/0268 ABHIJIT MALLICK DILIP MALLICK

1300268 B.A/25/0269 KAUSTAV BISWAS SUJAY BISWAS

1300269 B.A/25/0270 SAYAN BHOWMICK BISWAJIT BHOWMICK

1300270 B.A/25/0271 SUBHADEEP HALDER PRODYUT HALDER

1300271 B.A/25/0272 SOURAV CHAKRABORTY SUKANTA CHAKRABORTY

1300272 B.A/25/0273 ANITA HALDER SUKUMAR HALDER

1300273 B.A/25/0274 SUMIT BHAKTA MRINAL BHAKTA

1300274 B.A/25/0275 RONI MODAK RATAN MODAK

1300275 B.A/25/0276 DEBJIT CHAKRABORTY SANAJIT CHAKRABORTY

1300276 B.A/25/0277 DEBASISH MONDAL SUBRATA MONDAL

1300277 B.A/25/0278 SUBHASISH MONDAL SUBRATA MONDAL

1300278 B.A/25/0279 RIKTA SANNASHI RAMEN SANNASHI

1300279 B.A/25/0280 SUBHADIP PAL SATYA NARAYAN PAL

1300280 B.A/25/0281 MUKTA MANDAL GOUTAM MANDAL

1300281 B.A/25/0282 AAKASH MODAK NARAYAN MODAK

1300282 B.A/25/0283 RAHUL ORANG BIJOY ORANG

1300283 B.A/25/0284 SHUVANKAR DUTTA SHOVAN DUTTA

1300284 B.A/25/0285 SUDIPA MONDAL DIPAK MONDAL

1300285 B.A/25/0286 GANGA MAHAJAN NANIGOPAL MAHAJAN

1300286 B.A/25/0287 TITHI MAJUMDER RIPAN MAJUMDER

1300287 B.A/25/0288 SNEHA TAHABILDER NITISH TAHABILDER



1300288 B.A/25/0289 SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY GOPAL CHAKRABORTY

1300289 B.A/25/0290 ANTARA DAS ASHIS DAS

1300290 B.A/25/0291 SAHID SHEKH JABBAR SHEKH

1300291 B.A/25/0292 RAJIB DAS SUNIL DAS

1300292 B.A/25/0293 TANIA MANDAL ABUBAKKA MANDAL

1300293 B.A/25/0294 AYAN DAS AKHIL DAS

1300294 B.A/25/0295 PRABIR MAJUMDER PRANAB MAJUMDER

1300295 B.A/25/0296 KHUSHI ADHAYA TAPASH ADHAYA

1300296 B.A/25/0297 TINA DAS BIPUL DAS

1300297 B.A/25/0298 JIT MONDAL RAM CHANDRA MONDAL

1300298 B.A/25/0299 MOUMITA DEY SUBRATA DEY

1300299 B.A/25/0300 PROTTAY BAIDYA SANJOY KUMAR BAIDYA

1300300 B.A/25/0301 RANI GHOSH RAJU GHOSH

1300301 B.A/25/0302 SUPARNA ROY SHYAMAL ROY

1300302 B.A/25/0303 MUKTI SARKAR SONATAN SARKAR

1300303 B.A/25/0304 SUDITI BISWAS PROSUN BISWAS

1300304 B.A/25/0305 YOUSUB MANDAL SADEK ALI MANDAL

1300305 B.A/25/0306 RAKHI GHOSH SHYAMAL GHOSH

1300306 B.A/25/0307 SNIGDHA TARAFDAR MRITYUNJOY TARAFDAR

1300307 B.A/25/0308 SUBHAMITA DUTTA GANESH DUTTA

1300308 B.A/25/0309 PINGKI MALLICK SANJIVAN KUMAR MALLICK

1300309 B.A/25/0310 PURNIMA BAGCHI RABIN BAGCHI

1300310 B.A/25/0311 BEAUTY SARKAR GANESH SARKAR

1300311 B.A/25/0312 RITI BISWAS SHYMAL BISWAS

1300312 B.A/25/0313 NANDITA DAS SUBAL CHANDRA DAS

1300313 B.A/25/0314 AYAN SADHUKHAN GOUTAM SADHUKHAN

1300314 B.A/25/0315 SARBAJIT MONDAL SUBRATA MONDAL

1300315 B.A/25/0316 SNEHA SINGHA SMARAJIT SINGHA

1300316 B.A/25/0317 PRASEN ROY PROBIN ROY

1300317 B.A/25/0318 JAYANTA MONDAL NRIPENDRA NATH MONDAL

1300318 B.A/25/0319 RAHUL BISWAS BIJAN BISWAS

1300319 B.A/25/0320 RONIT MANDAL RANAJIT MANDAL

1300320 B.A/25/0321 ANINDITA BASAK SHAMBHU BASAK

1300321 B.A/25/0322 CHAMPA MODAK SWAPAN MODAK

1300322 B.A/25/0323 RUMA BASAK RABINDRA NATH BASAK

1300323 B.A/25/0324 SUMANA RAJBANSHI KHUSI RAJBANSHI

1300324 B.A/25/0325 IYASIN MONDAL BABU MONDAL

1300325 B.A/25/0326 PROTYA MONDAL PALASH MONDAL

1300326 B.A/25/0327 NUPUR BASAK GOURANGA BASAK

1300327 B.A/25/0328 TARUN SIKDER TAPAN SIKDER

1300328 B.A/25/0329 SUSHMITA SARDER JHANTU SARDER

1300329 B.A/25/0330 ANISHA MONDAL BIJOY MONDAL

1300330 B.A/25/0331 SUDIP SARKAR JAHARLAL SARKAR

1300331 B.A/25/0332 AKASH BARUI GANESH CHANDRA BARUI

1300332 B.A/25/0333 SARAJIT BISWAS SAMIT BISWAS

1300333 B.A/25/0334 RAHUL DEWAN SHRIDAM CHANDRA DEWAN

1300334 B.A/25/0335 SANGITA BISWAS BRAJENDRA BISWAS

1300335 B.A/25/0336 SAGARIKA GHOSH BISWANATH GHOSH



1300336 B.A/25/0337 RIYA KARMAKAR CHANDU KARMAKAR

1300337 B.A/25/0338 SHUBHAM BOSE SWAPAN BOSE

1300338 B.A/25/0339 RAKHI BISWAS ASIT BISWAS

1300339 B.A/25/0340 TAMANNA MANDAL RAHAMAT MANDAL

1300340 B.A/25/0341 SAMIN MONDAL JAFEL MONDAL

1300341 B.A/25/0342 NUPUR MAITRA HARADHAN MAITRA

1300342 B.A/25/0343 SUBHOJIT MANDAL SANATAN MANDAL

1300343 B.A/25/0344 LINA KARAMUDI SANJIT KARAMUDI

1300344 B.A/25/0345 CHANDRIKA PODDAR NARAYAN PODDAR

1300345 B.A/25/0346 SAMAPTI BISWAS MANTU BISWAS

1300346 B.A/25/0347 SAIKAT BASAK SUJIT BASAK

1300347 B.A/25/0348 ANKITA BISWAS ASHIM BISWAS

1300348 B.A/25/0349 KOYEL HALDER KAMAL HALDER

1300349 B.A/25/0350 SWASTIKA BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS

1300350 B.A/25/0351 BARSA MANDAL DIPANKAR MANDAL

1300351 B.A/25/0352 TANMAY BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS

1300352 B.A/25/0353 PAYEL KUNDU BALARAM KUNDU

1300353 B.A/25/0354 TITHI BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS

1300354 B.A/25/0355 SAPLA BISWAS SUNITI BISWAS

1300355 B.A/25/0356 TITHI MONDAL NEPAL MONDAL

1300356 B.A/25/0357 PUJA KUNDU PRADIP KUNDU

1300357 B.A/25/0358 TRISHAN BISWAS TARUN BISWAS

1300358 B.A/25/0359 MADHUMITA DAS RABISANKAR DAS

1300359 B.A/25/0360 BIPASA DAS BISWAJIT DAS

1300360 B.A/25/0361 ANUSHKA BISWAS ALOKE BISWAS

1300361 B.A/25/0362 RAKTIMA DAS RAJESH DAS

1300362 B.A/25/0363 SOUMIK CHATTERJEE BISWAJIT CHATTERJEE

1300363 B.A/25/0364 ARIJIT DE HALDER ABHIJIT DE HALDER

1300364 B.A/25/0365 ANIK PAL SAJAL PAL

1300365 B.A/25/0366 PIYALI MANDAL BIBRATA MANDAL

1300366 B.A/25/0367 SAYANTIKA PATRA KARTICK PATRA

1300367 B.A/25/0368 DRISHTI MISTRI RAMKRISHNA MISTRI

1300368 B.A/25/0369 SONALI MONDAL SAHIDULLA MONDAL

1300369 B.A/25/0370 DIPTI PAUL MILTON CHANDRA PAUL

1300370 B.A/25/0371 PRITHWISH SARKAR PRAKASH SARKAR

1300371 B.A/25/0372 NABANITA TALUKDAR SWPAN KUMAR TALUKDAR

1300372 B.A/25/0373 NANDINI SAHA RAJKUMAR SAHA

1300373 B.A/25/0374 TANMOY KUNDU SOMENATH KUNDU

1300374 B.A/25/0375 RIYA ADHIKARY DHIMAN ADHIKARY

1300375 B.A/25/0377 ARJUN KUMAR GHOSH AMARASH KUMAR GHOSH

1300376 B.A/25/0378 AMRITA SARKAR RAMEN SARKAR

1300377 B.A/25/0379 TUSTY SARKAR DIPAK SARKAR

1300378 B.A/25/0380 RANJANA ROY RAMKRISHNA ROY

1300379 B.A/25/0381 RUPSA DAS SUSHANTA KUMAR DAS

1300380 B.A/25/0382 RIMPA RABI BANIK

1300381 B.A/25/0383 SUBHO MAJUMDAR SADHAN MAJUMDAR

1300382 B.A/25/0384 PRITHA MONDAL JAYDEB MONDAL

1300383 B.A/25/0385 ANUPAMA CHAKRABORTY PARITOSH CHAKRABORTY



1300384 B.A/25/0386 SOUMIT BAL SANTANU BAL

1300385 B.A/25/0387 KANKANA NAG PRASANTA NAG

1300387 B.A/25/0389 SWESHA TARAFDER PARTHA TARAFDER

1300388 B.A/25/0390 MANJUSRI SARKAR CHANCHAL SARKAR

1300389 B.A/25/0391 ARPAN BISWAS MANISANKAR BISWAS

1300390 B.A/25/0392 BARSHA MONDAL BABLU MONDAL

1300391 B.A/25/0393 SANIA KHATUN ASAD ALI

1300392 B.A/25/0394 MOUMITA BISWAS KAMAL KUMAR BISWAS

1300393 B.A/25/0395 MOUMITA BISWAS RABAT BISWAS

1300394 B.A/25/0396 SNEHA BISWAS MIHIR BISWAS

1300395 B.A/25/0397 AYANTIKA GHOSH UTTAM GHOSH

1300396 B.A/25/0398 ROSE REMA DAS ASHIT DAS

1300397 B.A/25/0399 KOUSHIK DEY KAMAL DEY

1300398 B.A/25/0400 SAMPURNA GHOSH SAMIR GHOSH

1300399 B.A/25/0401 ABHRA MAJUMDER ANAY MAJUMDER

1300400 B.A/25/0402 ANIRBAN BISWAS AKHIL BISWAS

1300401 B.A/25/0403 SAKIL MONDAL AMINUR MONDAL

1300402 B.A/25/0404 RIYA BISWAS SHIBU KUMAR BISWAS

1300403 B.A/25/0405 SOHAN SHAW KRISHNA SHAW

1300404 B.A/25/0406 ARNAB BISWAS SUBAL BISWAS

1300405 B.A/25/0407 SOURAV SHARMA NIRMAL SHARMA

1300406 B.A/25/0408 PROMILA BISWAS ASIM KUMAR BISWAS

1300407 B.A/25/0409 NUPUR MONDAL NITYA GOPAL MONDAL

1300408 B.A/25/0410 SUSMITA GHOSH AMIT GHOSH

1300409 B.A/25/0411 PRIYA ROY SHIBU ROY

1300410 B.A/25/0412 RAJDIP ROY ASIT KUMAR ROY

1300411 B.A/25/0413 BANNA KARMAKAR AKHIL KARMAKAR

1300412 B.A/25/0414 ADITYA BHATTACHARJI AMAL BHATTACHARJEE

1300413 B.A/25/0416 ROHIT RUDRA TAPAS RUDRA

1300414 B.A/25/0417 ADRITA SARKAR CHANCHAL SARKAR

1300415 B.A/25/0418 DIYA DAS GOUTAM DAS

1300416 B.A/25/0419 DEBLINA SARKAR DIPAK SARKAR

1300417 B.A/25/0420 SOUGATA SARKAR SARABINDU SARKAR

1300418 B.A/25/0421 SWASTIK BISWAS SANTANU BISWAS

1300419 B.A/25/0422 SUSMITA BISWAS SUSANTA BISWAS

1300420 B.A/25/0423 AVIJIT BISWAS ROSHIK BISWAS

1300421 B.A/25/0424 SUDIPTA ROY SANKAR ROY

1300422 B.A/25/0425 SANJU SARDAR BENJAMIN SARDAR

1300423 B.A/25/0426 PRADIP SHIL SATYABAN SHIL

1300424 B.A/25/0427 RIKTA DUTTA RATAN DUTTA

1300425 B.A/25/0428 PARSENJIT DAS KARNAJIT DAS

1300426 B.A/25/0429 AYAN CHAKI BISWANATH CHAKI

1300427 B.A/25/0430 SNEHA BISWAS FULL KUMAR BISWAS

1300428 B.A/25/0431 SINDRELA DAS RATAN KUMAR DAS

1300429 B.A/25/0432 PRIYA GHOSH SANJOY GHOSH

1300430 B.A/25/0433 SASWATI DEY HALDER SATYAJIT DEY HALDER

1300431 B.A/25/0434 ANIKET SAHA KAMAL CH SAHA

1300432 B.A/25/0435 RIYA MITRA PETER MITRA



1300433 B.A/25/0436 ADITYA MITRA ANANDA MITRA

1300434 B.A/25/0437 MANISHA DAS MAHABIR DAS

1300435 B.A/25/0438 KOYEL MALLICK LALTU MALLICK

1300436 B.A/25/0439 SUBHADIP BISWAS MANABENDRA BISWAS

1300437 B.A/25/0440 SHIPRA BISWAS SAGAR BISWAS

1300438 B.A/25/0441 SNEHA BISWAS SUBIR BISWAS

1300439 B.A/25/0442 INDRAJIT PRAMANICK SANYASHI PRAMANICK

1300440 B.A/25/0443 ANISHA SADHUKHAN RAJ KUMAR SADHUKHAN

1300441 B.A/25/0444 PRITI BISWAS SANKAR BISWAS

1300442 B.A/25/0445 ANKIT BISWAS SAJAL KANTI BISWAS

1300443 B.A/25/0446 BINITA DAS BIMAL DAS

1300444 B.A/25/0447 MATISSE SARKAR NILKANTHA SARKAR

1300445 B.A/25/0448 PRITAM GHOSH PRAVASH GHOSH

1300446 B.A/25/0449 TRISHIT HORE TAPAN KUMAR HORE

1300447 B.A/25/0450 BINIT GHOSH KRISHNA KAMAL GHOSH

1300448 B.A/25/0451 SANDIP GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH

1300449 B.A/25/0453 MANOJIT BISWAS INDRAJIT BISWAS

1300450 B.A/25/0454 ARKAJIT KARMAKAR SAJAL KARMAKAR

1300451 B.A/25/0455 AGNIBHA SIKDAR ARUN SIKDAR

1300452 B.A/25/0456 ANISHA KHAN SAHIDUR RAHMAN KHAN

1300453 B.A/25/0457 SUDIP MAJUMDER LOKAJIT MAJUMDER

1300454 B.A/25/0458 SUPRIYA BISWAS SURAJIT BISWAS

1300455 B.A/25/0459 TINNI DUTTA SUSHANTA DUTTA

1300456 B.A/25/0460 ARGHYA KUMAR BISWAS LITAN BISWAS

1300457 B.A/25/0461 ANANNYA MONDAL SUJAN MONDAL

1300458 B.A/25/0462 SNEHA MONDAL NIREN MONDAL

1300459 B.A/25/0463 SHAYAN MUKHERJEE TAPAN MUKHERJEE

1300460 B.A/25/0464 MANAMI GHOSH MRITYUNJOY GHOSH

1300461 B.A/25/0465 PRITY MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL

1300462 B.A/25/0466 SNEHA SARKAR PARESH SARKAR

1300463 B.A/25/0467 SUROJIT ROY NARUGOPAL ROY

1300464 B.A/25/0468 RIMA MANDAL RIPAN KRISHNA MANDAL

1300465 B.A/25/0469 ARPITA ROY AMAL ROY

1300466 B.A/25/0470 SUBHAJIT BISWAS BIDYUT BISWAS

1300467 B.A/25/0471 SANGRAM ROY UTTAM ROY

1300468 B.A/25/0472 SOMA CHAKRABORTY NARAYAN CHAKRABORTY

1300469 B.A/25/0473 SOUTAN BHOWMICK GOBINDA BHOWMICK

1300470 B.A/25/0474 MAGDALENA SANCHITA DOMINIC SANJAY DEWRI

1300471 B.A/25/0475 SOUVIK DAS NANTU DAS

1300472 B.A/25/0476 SNIGDHA BISWAS SAJAL BISWAS

1300473 B.A/25/0477 NILADRI BISWAS RAM CHANDRA BISWAS

1300474 B.A/25/0478 SIB SANKAR GHOSHAL SANTOSH GHOSHAL

1300475 B.A/25/0479 ADITYA CHOWDHURY GOUTAM CHOWDHURY

1300476 B.A/25/0480 SRISTI SAHA RAJ KUMAR SAHA

1300477 B.A/25/0481 RAI THAKUR JANAK KUMAR THAKUR

1300478 B.A/25/0482 SHWETA BISWAS GOURANGA BISWAS

1300479 B.A/25/0483 TANOY GHOSH NARAYAN CHANDRA GHOSH

1300480 B.A/25/0485 HRITTIKA SIKDAR SANTOSH SIKDAR



1300481 B.A/25/0486 SOUMILI GHOSH SUBIR CHANDRA GHOSH

1300482 B.A/25/0487 SURAJ DAS SANKAR KUMAR DAS

1300483 B.A/25/0488 DHIMAN BANERJEE CHANDAN BANERJEE

1300484 B.A/25/0489 JOYTA DAS NETAI DAS

1300485 B.A/25/0490 DEBOJYOTI BHATTACHARYA DHIRAJ BHATTACHARYA

1300486 B.A/25/0491 BIJOY DAS BAPPA DAS

1300487 B.A/25/0492 ANGKON BISWAS RAMEN BISWAS

1300488 B.A/25/0493 RASIB BISWAS HAPI BISWAS

1300489 B.A/25/0494 ARADHANA DAS BIBHUTI BHUSAN DAS

1300490 B.A/25/0495 SUBHANKAR PAUL BISWAJIT PAUL

1300491 B.A/25/0496 SURAJIT SAMADDER BIKASH SAMADDER

1300492 B.A/25/0497 PRITAM ROY KALYAN ROY

1300493 B.A/25/0498 TANMOY MANDAL TAPASH MANDAL

1300494 B.A/25/0499 ANJALINA DCOSTA LAWRENCE DCOSTA

1300495 B.A/25/0500 SRESTHA BISWAS SUDIP BISWAS

1300496 B.A/25/0501 ANKAN SAHA ANUP SAHA

1300497 B.A/25/0502 RIYA KARMAKAR CHANCHAL KARMAKAR

1300498 B.A/25/0503 SUSMITA CHAKRAPANI SHYAMAL CHAKRAPANI

1300499 B.A/25/0504 PRITHWISH MAJUMDER RABINDRA NATH MAJUMDER

1300500 B.A/25/0505 SUJAY SUTRADHAR SHYAMAL SUTRADHAR

1300501 B.A/25/0506 ARGHYA MITRA AMAL MITRA

1300502 B.A/25/0507 SHREYA SEN BIJOY SEN

1300503 B.A/25/0508 SAYAN BISWAS SHYAM KUMAR BISWAS

1300504 B.A/25/0509 RUPAM GOSWAMI RATAN GOSWAMI

1300505 B.A/25/0510 ARNAB SARKAR KARTICK SARKAR

1300506 B.A/25/0511 SATYAJIT DAS JAHARLAL DAS

1300507 B.A/25/0512 BRISTI MONDAL BISNU MONDAL

1300508 B.A/25/0513 UTTARA GHOSH UTTAM GHOSH

1300509 B.A/25/0514 SUSMITA PAUL BIPUL PAUL

1300510 B.A/25/0515 KAJAL TANTI RABINDRA TANTI

1300511 B.A/25/0516 SAYANI DEY UJJAL DEY

1300512 B.A/25/0517 IPSITA SOME SUJIT SOME

1300513 B.A/25/0518 SADHANA MONDAL BINAY MONDAL

1300514 B.A/25/0519 JYOTI BASAK KHUSI BASAK

1300515 B.A/25/0520 RAHUL SADHUKHAN MADAN SADHUKHAN

1300516 B.A/25/0521 JOYSHREE ROY DHANANJOY ROY

1300517 B.A/25/0522 NAMRATA BISWAS BIPRASHANTA BISWAS

1300518 B.A/25/0523 TRISHA KURMI PINTU KURMI

1300519 B.A/25/0524 KARTICK PRAMANICK JAGANNATH PRAMANICK

1300520 B.A/25/0525 MAMPI MONDAL NILKANTA MONDAL

1300521 B.A/25/0526 PIPASA BASAK RAMESH BASAK

1300522 B.A/25/0527 SUMANTA BISWAS MADHAB BISWAS

1300523 B.A/25/0528 RIMI DUTTA RATHIN DUTTA

1300524 B.A/25/0529 SRIJITA NASKAR TAPAS NASKAR

1300525 B.A/25/0530 BISHAL MODAK BISHWANATH MODAK

1300526 B.A/25/0531 SURANJAY DURLAV SUSHIL DURLAV

1300527 B.A/25/0532 RATAN GHOSH MAHADEB GHOSH

1300528 B.A/25/0533 PARBATI MALAKAR BISWAJIT MALAKAR



1300529 B.A/25/0534 PRANAY SARKAR PARAMESHWAR SARKAR

1300530 B.A/25/0535 SUVO MONDAL PORITOSH MONDAL

1300531 B.A/25/0536 ANSHU NANDI ANIL NANDI

1300532 B.A/25/0537 SUMI SAHA AMIT SAHA

1300533 B.A/25/0538 AVIK BALA ASHIM BALA

1300534 B.A/25/0539 SANTANA BISWAS AZAHAR BISWAS

1300535 B.A/25/0540 SUSMITA DAS SUBHAS DAS

1300536 B.A/25/0541 RINKA GHOSH GOLAK GHOSH

1300537 B.A/25/0542 TORA BARMAN PARIMAL BARMAN

1300538 B.A/25/0543 SURIYA KHATUN ANSAR MONDAL

1300539 B.A/25/0544 SUMAN BISWAS MILAN BISWAS

1300540 B.A/25/0545 ISHITA MONDAL RAKI MONDAL

1300541 B.A/25/0546 KHUSHI BISWAS RATAN BISWAS

1300542 B.A/25/0547 BRISHTI BISWAS DILIP BISWAS

1300543 B.A/25/0548 PROSENJIT MOLLA ARSHAD ALI MOLLA

1300544 B.A/25/0549 SREEJANI PRAMANIK DILIP PRAMANIK

1300545 B.A/25/0550 DISHA SARKAR BHABESH SARKAR

1300546 B.A/25/0551 SANJANA MRIDHA KALACHAND MRIDHA

1300547 B.A/25/0552 SRABANTI BISWAS SRIKANTA BISWAS

1300548 B.A/25/0553 ROSNI PAL GUPI PAL

1300549 B.A/25/0554 KOYEL BISWAS KAJAL BISWAS

1300550 B.A/25/0555 SANIA MANDAL SAHABUL MANDAL

1300551 B.A/25/0556 MONDIRA DEBNATH BHAJAN DEBNATH

1300552 B.A/25/0557 PARAMITA BISWAS SUDHIR BISWAS

1300553 B.A/25/0558 MOUMITA BISWAS SANJOY BISWAS

1300554 B.A/25/0559 ANIK BASAK UTPAL BASAK

1300555 B.A/25/0560 SHREYA GHOSH SUJIT GHOSH

1300556 B.A/25/0561 MITHUN BISWAS MANIK BISWAS

1300557 B.A/25/0562 LIJA SARKAR MITHU SARKAR

1300558 B.A/25/0563 SWASTIKA GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH

1300559 B.A/25/0564 SOUVIK GHOSH ATIN GHOSH

1300560 B.A/25/0565 SONALI PAL GOPAL KUMAR PAL

1300561 B.A/25/0566 ANWESHA HALDER GOUTAM HALDER

1300562 B.A/25/0567 JOYANTA BISWAS RAJIB BISWAS

1300563 B.A/25/0568 ATANU MAJUMDER ANUP MAJUMDER

1300564 B.A/25/0569 SUMIT ADHIKARY SUMANGAL ADHIKARY

1300565 B.A/25/0570 RIYA BISWAS ISHAN CHANDRA BISWAS

1300566 B.A/25/0571 RINI GHOSH BIKASH GHOSH

1300567 B.A/25/0572 ANANYA BASAK GOPAL BASAK

1300568 B.A/25/0573 PAPAN KIRTANIYA PALASH KIRTANIYA

1300569 B.A/25/0574 PUJA GHOSH SUKESH GHOSH

1300570 B.A/25/0575 SHREYA SARKAR SAMBHU NATH SARKAR

1300571 B.A/25/0576 MITA BISWAS GOUTAM CHANDRA BISWAS

1300572 B.A/25/0577 PRATIM KUNDU PARTHA KUNDU

1300573 B.A/25/0578 ARIF MONDAL ASRAFUL MANDAL

1300574 B.A/25/0579 ANIKET BISWAS NITAI BISWAS

1300575 B.A/25/0580 TRISHITA GHOSH PARTHA GHOSH

1300576 B.A/25/0581 AVRAJIT BASAK BINOY BASAK



1300577 B.A/25/0582 JINIYA DAS JAYANTA DAS

1300578 B.A/25/0583 KOYEL BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS

1300579 B.A/25/0584 DISHA ROY GOPAL ROY

1300580 B.A/25/0585 PAPAI SARKAR PINTU SARKAR

1300581 B.A/25/0586 JOYDWIP SIL GANESH CHANDRA SIL

1300582 B.A/25/0587 ADRIJA BASAK GANESH BASAK

1300583 B.A/25/0588 SUBHAM DEY SUKUMAR DEY

1300584 B.A/25/0589 URMILA SARKAR RATAN SARKAR

1300585 B.A/25/0590 NAYANTI BISWAS NIRANJAN BISWAS

1300586 B.A/25/0591 SAMIR SARKAR RASU SARKAR

1300587 B.A/25/0592 PROTIM CHAKRABORTY PRABIR CHAKRABORTY

1300588 B.A/25/0593 RIMPA DAS RAMESH DAS

1300589 B.A/25/0594 MOUSUMI SARKAR MANIK SARKAR

1300590 B.A/25/0595 DIYA BASAK BISHWANATH BASAK

1300591 B.A/25/0596 SAINA MONDAL ALAM MONDAL

1300592 B.A/25/0597 ANUSHKA HALDER UTPAL HALDER

1300593 B.A/25/0598 PEAU SARKAR SANJIT SARKAR

1300594 B.A/25/0599 PURNASREE BISWAS JANMENJOY KR BISWAS

1300595 B.A/25/0600 SUPARNA MANDAL NABA KUMAR MANDAL

1300596 B.A/25/0601 PIYALI BYADH MADHAB BYADH

1300597 B.A/25/0602 DIYA SARKAR JOYGOPAL SARKAR

1300598 B.A/25/0603 KRISHANU DAS KRISHNA KANTA DAS

1300599 B.A/25/0604 DEBARPITA MALLICK BISWAJIT MALLICK

1300600 B.A/25/0605 KOUSTAV SIL JAGADISH CHANDRA SIL

1300601 B.A/25/0606 BANTI CHAKRABORTY CHANDRA MOHAN CHAKRABORTY

1300602 B.A/25/0607 PRITI SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR

1300603 B.A/25/0608 JOY SARKAR KHOKAN SARKAR

1300604 B.A/25/0609 SAYAN BANERJEE SUKUMAR BANERJEE

1300605 B.A/25/0610 BIPUL GHOSH BIPLOB GHOSH

1300606 B.A/25/0611 ANTARA SARKAR SAROJ KANTI SARKAR

1300607 B.A/25/0612 RATUL MONDAL JIBAN MONDAL

1300608 B.A/25/0613 SUMAN GHOSH SURYA GHOSH

1300609 B.A/25/0614 TANMAY SARKAR TAPAS SARKAR

1300610 B.A/25/0615 SNEHA GHATAK NARENDR NATH GHATAK

1300611 B.A/25/0616 BISWAMBHAR GHOSH BINAY GHOSH

1300612 B.A/25/0617 SUJAL SIKDAR SUBHASH SIKDAR

1300613 B.A/25/0618 SHARMISTHA SADHAK NATHURAM SADHAK

1300614 B.A/25/0619 PRATIMA DEBNATH SHIBU DEBNATH

1300615 B.A/25/0620 SHIBA PAUL TAPAN PAUL

1300616 B.A/25/0621 PAPAI SINGHA RAY PARIMAL SINGHA RAY

1300617 B.A/25/0622 PRANITA BARDHAN PRADIP BARDHAN

1300618 B.A/25/0623 TANUSREE SARKAR TARUN SARKAR

1300619 B.A/25/0624 SANGITA GHOSH TARAK GHOSH

1300620 B.A/25/0625 IPSHITA MUKHERJEE INDRAJIT MUKHERJEE

1300621 B.A/25/0626 TANNI BISWAS NRIPEN BISWAS

1300622 B.A/25/0627 SUCHAND DEBNATH SUJAN DEBNATH

1300623 B.A/25/0628 DISHA MONDAL DEBASISH MONDAL

1300624 B.A/25/0629 TRISHA HALDER BIR KUMAR HALDER



1300625 B.A/25/0630 ANKIT CHAKRABORTY SAMIRAN CHAKRABORTY

1300626 B.A/25/0631 SIMI PRAMANIK KUMARESH PRAMANIK

1300627 B.A/25/0632 JAMES BISWAS JOHN SUKUMAR BISWAS

1300628 B.A/25/0633 SRISHTI BISWAS VAJIN BISWAS

1300629 B.A/25/0634 JYATIRMAYE BISWAS SUMAN BISWAS

1300630 B.A/25/0635 USHASHI BHATTACHARYYA KUSHAL BHATTACHARYYA

1300631 B.A/25/0636 NIRUPAM PRAMANIK NAROTTAM PRAMANIK

1300632 B.A/25/0637 SUCHITRA MONDAL GOURANGA MONDAL

1300633 B.A/25/0638 SWAPANA LASKAR SUDHANSHU LASKAR

1300634 B.A/25/0639 SANDIP KUNDU KASHINATH KUNDU

1300635 B.A/25/0640 PRITAM DAS PRANAB DAS

1300636 B.A/25/0641 NANDITA PAUL NIRMAL PAUL

1300637 B.A/25/0642 BIRJU SARKAR BIPLAB SARKAR

1300638 B.A/25/0643 RATNA DAS KRISHNA DAS

1300639 B.A/25/0644 SANGITA PARAI SRIPADA PARAI

1300640 B.A/25/0645 DEBJYOTI BARUI PARIMAL BARUI

1300641 B.A/25/0646 SANTANU BISWAS MADHAB BISWAS

1300642 B.A/25/0647 PALLABI MAHALDER PARESH MAHALDER

1300643 B.A/25/0648 SNEHA BARMAN TARAK BARMAN

1300644 B.A/25/0649 DIPTI PAUL DILIP PAUL

1300645 B.A/25/0650 SUDIPTA BISWAS SAPTAM BISWAS

1300646 B.A/25/0651 BRISTI BASAK SHYAMAL BASAK

1300647 B.A/25/0652 SANTANU MONDAL KINU MONDAL

1300648 B.A/25/0653 BIDYUT DAS BABUL BEHARI DAS

1300649 B.A/25/0654 NISHA BISWAS AMAR BISWAS

1300650 B.A/25/0655 PITAMBAR BISWAS PRAMATHA BISWAS

1300651 B.A/25/0656 DEBLINA DAS DEBU DAS

1300652 B.A/25/0657 RAJESWARI CHOWHAN BIJU CHOWHAN

1300653 B.A/25/0658 MRINAL PRAMANIK KANU GOPAL PRAMANIK

1300654 B.A/25/0659 RAKHI SIKDAR BIDYUT SIKDAR

1300655 B.A/25/0660 BIKRAM BISWAS BIDYUT BISWAS

1300656 B.A/25/0661 KOYEL CHAKRABORTY KISHORE CHAKRABORTY

1300657 B.A/25/0662 SURAJIT BISWAS NITYA BISWAS

1300658 B.A/25/0663 UJJAL DAS AMRITA DAS

1300659 B.A/25/0664 SUVAM BISWAS SADHAN BISWAS

1300660 B.A/25/0665 ANUSHKA SHARMA DWIJEN KUMAR SHARMA

1300661 B.A/25/0666 RAJA ROY SAGAR ROY

1300662 B.A/25/0667 SAYANTANI BISWAS PRABIR BISWAS

1300663 B.A/25/0668 ROHIT MONDAL BHAGIRATH MONDAL

1300664 B.A/25/0669 APURBA DAS ARJUN DAS

1300665 B.A/25/0670 RAHUL SIKDAR INDRAJIT SIKDAR

1300666 B.A/25/0671 SUPARNA DAS SUBIR DAS

1300667 B.A/25/0672 RIYA NATH RAMKRISHNA NATH

1300668 B.A/25/0673 TRAYASHI BASAK GOBINDA KUMAR BASAK

1300669 B.A/25/0674 KOYEL PAUL SAHADEB PAUL

1300670 B.A/25/0675 TUTUL DAS RIPAN DAS

1300671 B.A/25/0676 SUSMITA GHOSH SANAT GHOSH

1300672 B.A/25/0677 ANKITA DAS THAKURDAS DAS



1300673 B.A/25/0678 DISHA SANTRA SHAKTIDHAR SANTRA

1300674 B.A/25/0679 ANTAR BISWAS GOUR BISWAS

1300675 B.A/25/0680 BIJAY DEY BAPPA DEY

1300676 B.A/25/0681 SHIBAM MAHATO TARAK MAHATO

1300677 B.A/25/0682 ANKITA GHOSH BHARAT KUMAR GHOSH

1300678 B.A/25/0683 CHANDRIMA DAS CHANDI DAS

1300679 B.A/25/0684 PRASHANTA SARKAR PRABHAT SARKAR

1300680 B.A/25/0685 GOURAB SONY SAHA GOUTAM SAHA

1300681 B.A/25/0686 ANKITA DAS GUPI DAS

1300682 B.A/25/0687 GOURANGA DAS GAUTAM DAS

1300683 B.A/25/0688 SOUMI DAS SANKAR DAS

1300684 B.A/25/0689 SWARAJIT DAS SUGRIB DAS

1300685 B.A/25/0690 SNEHA GHOSH SAJAL GHOSH

1300686 B.A/25/0691 DIPAYAN BASAK DIPAK BASAK

1300687 B.A/25/0692 SONALI BASAK SANTU BASAK

1300688 B.A/25/0693 MOINUDDIN GAZI RAFIKUL GAZI

1300689 B.A/25/0694 SURAJ PANDEY GOPAL PANDEY

1300690 B.A/25/0695 AAKASH HALDER ASHOK HALDER

1300691 B.A/25/0696 SOURAV DAS SAMIR DAS

1300692 B.A/25/0697 SUJOY SARDAR JOYDEB SARDAR

1300693 B.A/25/0698 SUBHANKAR SUTRADHAR KARTICK CHANDRA SUTRADHAR

1300694 B.A/25/0699 ANKITA BISWAS SAMARESH BISWAS

1300695 B.A/25/0700 PRIYA BISWAS BIJON BISWAS

1300696 B.A/25/0701 SUJIT BASAK KHOKAN CH BASAK

1300697 B.A/25/0702 SAGAR CHAKRABORTY PRADIP CHAKRABORTY

1300698 B.A/25/0703 ROHIT MONDAL SELIM MONDAL

1300699 B.A/25/0704 SUMAN BISWAS SUFAL BISWAS

1300700 B.A/25/0705 AKASH BISWAS PALASH BISWAS

1300701 B.A/25/0706 GOURAB SARKAR UTTAM KUMAR SARKAR

1300702 B.A/25/0707 SNEHASISH SHIL LALIT SHIL

1300703 B.A/25/0708 MOHITOSH SARKAR ASHU SARKAR

1300704 B.A/25/0709 AMIYO MONDAL PANKAJ MONDAL

1300705 B.A/25/0710 TUSAR BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS

1300706 B.A/25/0711 JAIDUL TARAFDER ABDUL ALIM TARAFDER

1300707 B.A/25/0712 SANJAY SAHA SAMIR SAHA

1300708 B.A/25/0713 SHIMPA MANDAL SHANKAR MANDAL

1300709 B.A/25/0714 SUPRIYO MANDAL MADAN MANDAL

1300710 B.A/25/0715 PUTUL SIKDER BIJOY SIKDER

1300711 B.A/25/0716 PUSKAR DUTTA PRASENJIT DUTTA

1300712 B.A/25/0717 SUBHRANGSHU SAHA SUBODH SAHA

1300713 B.A/25/0718 RINKI BISWAS PRAFULLA BISWAS

1300714 B.A/25/0719 ALIP BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS

1300715 B.A/25/0720 KOYEL BALA HIRAN BALA

1300716 B.A/25/0721 PRAKRITI BISWAS RAJIV BISWAS

1300717 B.A/25/0722 BONI BISWAS BIPLAB BISWAS

1300718 B.A/25/0723 PRIYA SANTRA TAPAN SANTRA

1300719 B.A/25/0724 NILKANTHA DAS NILRATAN DAS

1300720 B.A/25/0725 JAYA DEBNATH JAYANTA KUMAR DEBNATH



1300721 B.A/25/0726 PANKAJ BASAK PARIMAL BASAK

1300722 B.A/25/0727 SHANU DAS SARAJIT DAS

1300723 B.A/25/0728 BIJOY SARKAR BIPIN SARKAR

1300724 B.A/25/0729 ASISH GHOSH MAHADEB GHOSH

1300725 B.A/25/0730 ARNAB DAS HAREKRISHNA DAS

1300726 B.A/25/0731 SUDIPTA DAS RANAJIT DAS

1300727 B.A/25/0732 DIP DAS KANAK DAS

1300728 B.A/25/0733 BABITA SIKDER ANIMESH SIKDER

1300729 B.A/25/0734 PIU GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH

1300730 B.A/25/0735 ARPAN DAS UTTAM DAS

1300731 B.A/25/0736 JEET BASAK MANTU BASAK

1300732 B.A/25/0737 PAYEL ROY BACCU ROY

1300733 B.A/25/0738 SOUMIK SUTRADHAR ANANDA SUTRADHAR

1300734 B.A/25/0739 SAYAN MONDAL BISHNU MONDAL

1300735 B.A/25/0740 SUBHRAJIT GHOSH SUSHANTA GHOSH

1300736 B.A/25/0741 BANDHANA BISWAS ADHIR BISWAS

1300737 B.A/25/0742 RISHITA MAJUMDAR TAPAN KUMAR MAJUMDAR

1300738 B.A/25/0743 KANIKA BISWAS RATAN BISWAS

1300739 B.A/25/0744 RIMI SIKDAR RAJKUMAR SIKDAR

1300740 B.A/25/0745 DIBAKAR GHOSH DAYAL GHOSH

1300741 B.A/25/0746 PRATIM BISWAS PRASANTA BISWAS

1300742 B.A/25/0747 CHANDRIMA SWARNAKAR CHANDAN SWARNAKAR

1300743 B.A/25/0748 DIPAK MISTRY DIPAK MISTRY

1300744 B.A/25/0749 SOMA BISWAS SAMIR KR BISWAS

1300745 B.A/25/0750 SUKLA ROY LAXMAN ROY

1300746 B.A/25/0751 CHANDANA BISWAS BHAGIRATH BISWAS

1300747 B.A/25/0752 ANWESHA NATH AMARESH NATH

1300748 B.A/25/0753 AMIT BISWAS AMARESH BISWAS

1300749 B.A/25/0754 TANUSHREE SHIL DULAL CHANDRA SHIL

1300750 B.A/25/0755 SANDIP SIKDER GOUTAM KUMAR SIKDER

1300751 B.A/25/0756 PRIYA BISWAS AJIT BISWAS

1300752 B.A/25/0757 RUMANA KHATUN SADEK ALI MONDAL

1300753 B.A/25/0758 RITESH BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS

1300754 B.A/25/0759 MOU BASAK SANJIT BASAK

1300755 B.A/25/0760 BIPASHA DAS PARIMAL DAS

1300756 B.A/25/0761 RITAM SIKDAR UJJAL KUMAR SIKDAR

1300757 B.A/25/0762 SHOUVIK JOYDHAR SWAPAN JOYDHAR

1300758 B.A/25/0763 SANCHITA GHOSH DILIP GHOSH

1300759 B.A/25/0764 PROSANTA MADHU NITAI MADHU

1300760 B.A/25/0765 NANDINI BISWAS TAPAN BISWAS

1300761 B.A/25/0766 SWASTIKA PRAMANIK SUBRATA PRAMANIK

1300762 B.A/25/0767 NIVA BISWAS BHAGIRATH BISWAS

1300763 B.A/25/0768 DISHA MALLICK SARABINDU MALLICK

1300764 B.A/25/0769 RUME SANYASI NARESH BISWAS

1300765 B.A/25/0770 SURYA SARDAR BIMAL SARDAR

1300766 B.A/25/0771 PRABIR BISWAS PARIMAL BISWAS

1300767 B.A/25/0772 BRISTI BISWAS SOMEN BISWAS

1300768 B.A/25/0773 SANDIP MAHATO HARADHAN MAHATO



1300769 B.A/25/0774 SUKANYA GHOSH SATYENDRANATH GHOSH

1300770 B.A/25/0775 ANANYA MANDAL RAMPADA MANDAL

1300771 B.A/25/0776 PRAVAT GHOSH SHIBU GHOSH

1300772 B.A/25/0777 SOUMEN BISWAS SAMIR BISWAS

1300773 B.A/25/0778 SUSHMITA HALDER SUSHIL HALDER

1300774 B.A/25/0779 IVA ADHIKARY INDRAJIT ADHIKARY

1300775 B.A/25/0780 JAY DAS MANTU DAS

1300776 B.A/25/0781 TRISHA DAS NANTU DAS

1300777 B.A/25/0782 UPAMA BISWAS UTTPAL BISWAS

1300778 B.A/25/0783 SANDIP SHIL SREEDAM SHIL

1300779 B.A/25/0784 ROHIT GHOSH BISWANATH GHOSH

1300780 B.A/25/0785 MITHU BISWAS SUBHAS BISWAS

1300781 B.A/25/0786 PRIYANTI PAUL BINAY PAUL

1300782 B.A/25/0787 MRIGANKA ROY PARESH ROY

1300783 B.A/25/0788 SIMLA DEBNATH PUTUL DEBNATH

1300784 B.A/25/0789 BIPLOB MONDAL TAPAS MONDAL

1300785 B.A/25/0790 BITTU BASAK BABLU BASAK

1300786 B.A/25/0791 AYAN HALDER SRIBASH HALDER

1300787 B.A/25/0792 SUFAL HALDER UTPAL HALDER

1300788 B.A/25/0793 DIPANKAR BASAK BIMAL BASAK

1300789 B.A/25/0794 POULOMI MAZUMDER NIMAI MAZUMDER

1300790 B.A/25/0795 ROHIT SARKAR RABIN SARKAR

1300791 B.A/25/0796 JYOTI SIKDER BHAJAN SIKDER

1300792 B.A/25/0797 NAYAN DAS NANDALAL DAS

1300793 B.A/25/0798 RIYA GHOSH MURARI MOHAN GHOSH

1300794 B.A/25/0799 SUCHANDRIKA SAHA UTTAM SAHA

1300795 B.A/25/0800 SUBINOY GHOSH SAMIR KUMAR GHOSH

1300796 B.A/25/0801 RAMA BISWAS RAHITOSH BISWAS

1300797 B.A/25/0802 ABHIRUP GHOSH NILRATAN GHOSH

1300798 B.A/25/0803 PRITAM CHANDA PARTHA CHANDA

1300799 B.A/25/0804 SUBHA BISWAS SUSHIL BISWAS

1300800 B.A/25/0805 PRIYANKA SIKDER NAREN SIKDER

1300801 B.A/25/0806 ROHINI DAS RANJAN DAS

1300802 B.A/25/0807 DIPTI DAS DULAL DAS

1300803 B.A/25/0808 PRIYANKA GHOSH UTTAM GHOSH

1300804 B.A/25/0809 AMITOSH BISWAS CHANAK BISWAS

1300805 B.A/25/0810 DEBJIT PAL GOBINDA PAL

1300806 B.A/25/0811 ANSHU BISWAS SARAJIT BISWAS

1300807 B.A/25/0812 KARTICK GHOSH DULAL GHOSH

1300808 B.A/25/0813 SOUVIK PRAMANIK NIMAI PRAMANIK

1300809 B.A/25/0814 HRIDWIP BASAK BACHCHU BASAK

1300810 B.A/25/0815 ROHISH BISWAS AMJAD ALI BISWAS

1300811 B.A/25/0816 SUSMITA DEB TAPAS DEB

1300812 B.A/25/0817 SNEHA SADHUKHAN SWADESH SADHUKHAN

1300813 B.A/25/0818 RIA SARKAR SUSANTA SARKAR

1300814 B.A/25/0819 SURAJIT PAUL ANTU PAUL

1300815 B.A/25/0820 SUVOJIT SAHA SHYAMAL SAHA

1300816 B.A/25/0821 ANANYA DAS AMRITA DAS



1300817 B.A/25/0822 BIVA MONDAL BIKASH CHANDRA MONDAL

1300818 B.A/25/0823 RAKESH JOARDER BASUDEB JOARDER

1300819 B.A/25/0824 RATHIJIT BISWAS NIRANJAN BISWAS

1300820 B.A/25/0825 SUJAY BARGAKHETRA BABU BARGAKHETRA

1300821 B.A/25/0826 SUMAN BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS

1300822 B.A/25/0827 PRONAY SIKDAR PROSHAD SIKDAR

1300823 B.A/25/0828 SOUVIK ADHIKARY SUSHIL ADHIKARY

1300824 B.A/25/0829 SUBARNA BISWAS LAXMAN BISWAS

1300825 B.A/25/0830 ADRIJA MUKHERJEE KOUSHIK MUKHERJEE

1300826 B.A/25/0831 KOUSHIK SARKAR KAMAL SARKAR

1300827 B.A/25/0832 PUJA BARMAN ANIL BARMAN

1300828 B.A/25/0833 ANKITA KARMAKAR PARIMAL KARMAKAR

1300829 B.A/25/0834 ARIJIT BISWAS BHUPEN BISWAS

1300830 B.A/25/0835 ANTAR BISWAS RAMESH BISWAS

1300831 B.A/25/0836 KOYEL BISWAS FATIK BISWAS

1300832 B.A/25/0837 AYAN DEBNATH DULAL DEBNATH

1300833 B.A/25/0838 SHISHIR ROY HARIDAS ROY

1300834 B.A/25/0839 SHILPA BHOWMIK RANJAN BHOWMIK

1300835 B.A/25/0840 SHREYASHRI JANA MRINAL KANTI JANA

1300836 B.A/25/0841 SNEHA DEBNATH BABUL DEBNATH

1300837 B.A/25/0842 SUBIR BASAK SUSHANTA BASAK

1300838 B.A/25/0843 JIYA PASHI RAJESH PASHI

1300839 B.A/25/0844 AMIT KARMAKAR KASHINATH KARMAKAR

1300840 B.A/25/0845 SAMRAT BISWAS PINTU BISWAS

1300841 B.A/25/0846 SUBRATA MONDAL MILAN MONDAL

1300842 B.A/25/0847 SHUVENDU BISWAS DINABANDHU BISWAS

1300843 B.A/25/0848 AKASH SIKDER LITON SIKDER

1300844 B.A/25/0849 SOUKAT ROY SUBHASH ROY

1300845 B.A/25/0850 APURBA BHAKTA RAMKRISHNA BHAKTA

1300846 B.A/25/0851 RAHUL SARKAR RATAN SARKAR

1300847 B.A/25/0852 ANKAN BISWAS ALOK BISWAS

1300848 B.A/25/0853 AKASH SARDAR ANANDA SARDAR

1300849 B.A/25/0854 PRIYANTI NAG PRAKASH NAG

1300850 B.A/25/0855 RICK BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS

1300851 B.A/25/0856 RAKHI BISWAS PROSENJIT BISWAS

1300852 B.A/25/0857 RAJESH MONDAL NIRAPADA MONDAL

1300853 B.A/25/0858 TAPASH PAUL MAHDEB PAUL

1300854 B.A/25/0859 ANNO PAUL PROTHIT PAUL

1300855 B.A/25/0860 RUMA DAS RAM DAS

1300856 B.A/25/0861 APURBA SARDER AMAL SARDER

1300857 B.A/25/0862 SANDIP BHAWAL SOUMITRA BHAWAL

1300858 B.A/25/0863 SAPTARSHI MITRA SUBHASH MITRA

1300859 B.A/25/0864 RUPSA SARKAR SUSHANTA SARKAR

1300860 B.A/25/0865 KRISHNA MONDAL BALARAM MONDAL

1300861 B.A/25/0866 SANIA MONDAL MIJANUR MONDAL

1300862 B.A/25/0867 GOURAB MAJUMDER MUKUL KANTI MAJUMDER

1300863 B.A/25/0868 LIJA SARKAR SUKHARANJAN SARKAR

1300864 B.A/25/0869 NEHA DAS AMAR DAS



1300865 B.A/25/0870 SOURAV BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS

1300866 B.A/25/0871 SUMAN DAS RAJU DAS

1300867 B.A/25/0872 DEBJIT MAJUMDER BECHURAM MAJUMDER

1300868 B.A/25/0873 SUBIR SARKAR SRIBAS SARKAR

1300869 B.A/25/0874 PRABIR DHALI SWAPAN DHALI

1300870 B.A/25/0875 KRISHANU DAS KAMAL KRISHNA DAS

1300871 B.A/25/0876 DEBAYAN MAHANTA SAMIR MAHANTA

1300872 B.A/25/0877 RAVINKA SARDAR BHIM SARDAR

1300874 B.A/25/0879 SANJAY BASAK SWAPAN BASAK

1300875 B.A/25/0880 SNEHA HALDER SUSANTA HALDER

1300876 B.A/25/0881 SNEHA BHOWMICK GOUTAM BHOWMICK

1300877 B.A/25/0882 SWASTIKA SHARMA SHIBEN SHARMA

1300878 B.A/25/0883 TINA BAISHNAB RABINDRA BAISHNAB

1300879 B.A/25/0884 RAHUL BISWAS SUJIT BISWAS

1300880 B.A/25/0885 PRANTIKA TARAFDER PRASANTA TARAFDER

1300881 B.A/25/0886 RAJ BHOWMICK GOUTAM BHOWMICK

1300882 B.A/25/0887 PRIYANKA DAS MITHUN DAS

1300883 B.A/25/0888 SOUMILI DHANG ANANDA DHANG

1300884 B.A/25/0889 SURANGANA DEY NANTU DEY

1300885 B.A/25/0890 ARNAB SHARMA PARIMAL SHARMA

1300886 B.A/25/0891 TRISHA BISWAS BABLU BISWAS

1300887 B.A/25/0892 USHMITA SHARMA UJJAL SHARMA

1300888 B.A/25/0893 PROTIM MRIDHA GOUTAM MRIDHA

1300889 B.A/25/0894 PARTHA PRATIM SHIBU CHAKRABORTY

1300890 B.A/25/0895 SUPRIYA BISWAS SUJAN BISWAS

1300891 B.A/25/0896 MOUSUMI MAJUMDER BISWAJIT MAJUMDER

1300892 B.A/25/0897 BHISMADEB SAHA SONAKAMAL SAHA

1300893 B.A/25/0898 SAPTARSHI BHAKTA SOURABH BHAKTA

1300894 B.A/25/0899 NAYAN BASAK NIKHIL BASAK

1300895 B.A/25/0900 BAPON DAS BIJAY DAS

1300896 B.A/25/0901 TANMOY SARKAR NIKHIL SARKAR

1300897 B.A/25/0902 JIT ROY UTTAM ROY

1300898 B.A/25/0903 SOMNATH PAUL TAPAN PAUL

1300899 B.A/25/0904 ARGHYA KUNDU GOPAL CHANDRA KUNDU

1300900 B.A/25/0905 ARIJIT SARKAR ASHIM KUMAR SARKAR

1300901 B.A/25/0906 DEBRAJ BASAK JOYDEB BASAK

1300902 B.A/25/0907 SHREYA BISWAS SANJIT BISWAS

1300903 B.A/25/0908 RABINDRANATH BHOWMIK UTTAM BHOWMIK

1300904 B.A/25/0909 DIPA BALA PARESH BALA

1300905 B.A/25/0910 BAISHAKHI BISWAS RATAN BISWAS

1300906 B.A/25/0911 SNEHA DUTTA BALARAM DUTTA

1300907 B.A/25/0912 SADIKUL SK SUJAT SK

1300908 B.A/25/0913 TARIKH MONDAL RAFIKUL MONDAL

1300909 B.A/25/0914 SUPRIYA SHIL SWAPAN SHIL

1300910 B.A/25/0915 BANDANA DURLAV HARU DURLAV

1300911 B.A/25/0916 MALLIKA BISWAS MRINAL KANTI BISWAS

1300912 B.A/25/0917 SURAIYA SULTANA KHATUN CHHALAM SEKH

1300913 B.A/25/0918 ANANDA BARMAN ASHIM BARMAN



1300914 B.A/25/0919 SOUVIK SARKAR SHYAMAL SARKAR

1300915 B.A/25/0920 HABIBA KHATUN ABDUL SELIM SEKH

1300916 B.A/25/0921 RACHANA BISWAS BISWASJIT BISWAS

1300917 B.A/25/0922 ATANU SARKAR CHITTA RANJAN SARKAR

1300918 B.A/25/0923 PAMPI KUNDU GOUTAM KUNDU

1300919 B.A/25/0924 LALU BISWAS UTTAM BISWAS

1300920 B.A/25/0925 PURBASHA SHARMA MOLIN KUMAR SHARMA

1300921 B.A/25/0926 PARAS BISWAS AMRITA BISWAS

1300922 B.A/25/0927 KANIKA DAS BIMAL DAS

1300923 B.A/25/0928 SUROJIT MALAKAR SANJAY MALAKAR

1300924 B.A/25/0929 PALLABI MODAK PRAHLLAD MODAK

1300925 B.A/25/0930 SAPTAM KUNDU PRASUN KUNDU

1300926 B.A/25/0931 KISHORE SARKAR RATAN SARKAR

1300927 B.A/25/0932 SOUMIK BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS

1300928 B.A/25/0933 RATAN PODDAR GURUDAS PODDAR

1300929 B.A/25/0934 ARKO GHOSH BROJO GOPAL GHOSH

1300930 B.A/25/0935 SONAI MONDAL SONATAN MONDAL

1300931 B.A/25/0936 RITAM SARKAR MALIN SARKAR

1300932 B.A/25/0937 NANDITA MODAK BADAL MODAK

1300933 B.A/25/0938 DEBIKA CHHAIYAL RATAN CHHAIYAL

1300934 B.A/25/0939 RIYA DAS SWAPAN DAS

1300935 B.A/25/0940 NANDINI HALDAR MRITYUNJOY HALDAR

1300936 B.A/25/0941 PRIYA ROY MUNNA ROY

1300937 B.A/25/0942 RINKI ROY MAHADEB ROY

1300938 B.A/25/0943 SARNALI MANDAL SANTOSH MANDAL

1300939 B.A/25/0944 SHASIMAL RAJOWAR SHYAMAL RAJOWAR

1300940 B.A/25/0945 SUSMITA SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR

1300941 B.A/25/0946 SUPRITI BISWAS SAMIT BISWAS

1300942 B.A/25/0947 RANA BHOWMICK SWAPAN BHOWMICK

1300943 B.A/25/0948 PRONAJEET BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS

1300944 B.A/25/0949 PAROMITA DEBNATH SUKHARANJAN DEBNATH

1300945 B.A/25/0950 KINGSHUK HALDAR KANAI HALDAR

1300946 B.A/25/0951 SINCHANEA BISWAS MILTAN BISWAS

1300947 B.A/25/0952 RANA DAS BIBEK DAS

1300948 B.A/25/0953 BAISHAKHI ROY KRISHNA PADA ROY

1300949 B.A/25/0954 TANMAY SARKAR TARUN SARKAR

1300950 B.A/25/0955 SHIBAM DEBNATH UTTAM DEBNATH

1300951 B.A/25/0956 SNIGDHA PODDAR SAJAL PODDAR

1300952 B.A/25/0957 PRALAY GHOSH TARUN GHOSH

1300953 B.A/25/0958 DEBJIT BISWAS JAYANTA BISWAS

1300954 B.A/25/0959 PULAK BANIK BIPLAB BANIK

1300955 B.A/25/0960 DIPA BISWAS MOHAN BISWAS

1300956 B.A/25/0961 CHAYAN DEBNATH BIMAL DEBNATH

1300957 B.A/25/0962 DIP SAMADDER DEBASHIS SAMADDER

1300958 B.A/25/0963 ANGANA KUNDU AVIJIT KUNDU

1300959 B.A/25/0964 BABITA MALLICK BIKASH MALLICK

1300960 B.A/25/0965 RANJITA SARKAR RANJIT SARKAR

1300961 B.A/25/0966 ARUNIMA SARKAR ARUP SARKAR



1300962 B.A/25/0967 SUPARNA DAS SUSHIL CHANDRA DAS

1300963 B.A/25/0968 SUMITRA SADHUKHAN SANJIT SADHUKHAN

1300964 B.A/25/0969 SHUBHAJT MAJUMDER SUBHAS MAJUMDER

1300965 B.A/25/0970 ANTARA SUTAR ASESH SUTAR

1300966 B.A/25/0971 SHREYA SHIL SUMANTA SHIL

1300967 B.A/25/0972 TANISA ROY NARAYAN CHANDRA ROY

1300968 B.A/25/0973 JEET CHAKRABORTY BIVASH CHAKRABORTY

1300969 B.A/25/0974 MINAKSHKI BISWAS VANUPOTI BISWAS

1300970 B.A/25/0975 SAYAN BISWAS BIPLAB BISWAS

1300971 B.A/25/0976 RAHUL SARDAR MADHAI SARDAR

1300972 B.A/25/0977 MANAS GHOSH MANIK GHOSH

1300973 B.A/25/0978 UTTARA BISWAS UTTAM BISWAS

1300974 B.A/25/0979 SNEHA GHOSH SANATAN GHOSH

1300975 B.A/25/0980 SANGITA BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS

1300976 B.A/25/0981 SOURIMA BASU SHIBAJI BASU

1300977 B.A/25/0982 MAYA BISWAS DULAL BISWAS

1300978 B.A/25/0983 SAMIM MANDAL SAIFUDDIN MANDAL

1300979 B.A/25/0984 RIMPI SARKAR NIKHIL SARKAR

1300980 B.A/25/0985 SAGAR SARDAR SWAPAN SARDAR

1300981 B.A/25/0986 SUPARNA BARMAN SUJIT BARMAN

1300982 B.A/25/0987 SHATHI BISWAS SUNIL BISWAS

1300983 B.A/25/0988 ANKAN ROY ASHIS ROY

1300984 B.A/25/0989 DISHA MAJUMDAR KARTICK MAJUMDAR

1300985 B.A/25/0990 JIT BISWAS BIDHAN BISWAS

1300986 B.A/25/0991 MOON DEY MANIK DEY

1300987 B.A/25/0992 EKADASHI SARDER BHUBAN SARDER

1300988 B.A/25/0993 RIJA DEBNATH SURAJIT DEBNATH

1300989 B.A/25/0994 SANDIP BISWAS BIJAN BISWAS

1300990 B.A/25/0995 SUBHANKAR GHOSH MANTU GHOSH

1300991 B.A/25/0996 ANAMIKA PRASAD BINOD PRASAD

1300992 B.A/25/0997 ARGHYA MITRA TUSHAR MITRA

1300993 B.A/25/0998 ANISHA SIKDER JHANTU SIKDER

1300994 B.A/25/0999 ANTU BISWAS TAPASH BISWAS

1300995 B.A/25/1000 BRISHTI GHOSH BIJIT GHOSH

1300996 B.A/25/1001 NITU MAJUMDAR JAYANTA MAJUMDAR

1300997 B.A/25/1002 ARPON MONDAL PALTU MONDAL

1300998 B.A/25/1003 SATHI DHALI BISHNUPADA DHALI

1300999 B.A/25/1004 SETU BISWAS ROBIN BISWAS

1301000 B.A/25/1005 ANKAN BISWAS ASIT BISWAS

1301001 B.A/25/1006 SUPRIYA BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS

1301002 B.A/25/1007 RIYA MODAK CHAITANYA MODAK

1301003 B.A/25/1009 TRISHNA SARKAR SUSHANTA SARKAR

1301004 B.A/25/1010 MANASWITA BISWAS RAJIB BISWAS

1301005 B.A/25/1011 KAIF MONDAL DARAD MONDAL

1301006 B.A/25/1012 PRALAY DEY PINTU DEY

1301007 B.A/25/1013 ARIJIT MAJUMDAR ANIMESH MAJUMDAR

1301008 B.A/25/1014 AMIT DEY SHANKAR DEY

1301009 B.A/25/1015 SUVODIP RAJBANSHI NILKAMAL RAJBANSHI



1301010 B.A/25/1016 SRIJA CHOWDHURY SUDIP CHOWDHURY

1301011 B.A/25/1017 AYAN SARKAR AMIYA SARKAR

1301012 B.A/25/1018 RIMPA BISWAS RANJAN BISWAS

1301013 B.A/25/1019 DOLI BISWAS SANDIP BISWAS

1301014 B.A/25/1020 SHILAJIT PARAMANIK INDRAJIT PARAMANIK

1301015 B.A/25/1021 SUNIMA BARMAN GOPAL BARMAN

1301016 B.A/25/1022 SANCHITA GHOSH KIRAN GHOSH

1301017 B.A/25/1023 RADHIKA SHIL UTPAL SHIL

1301018 B.A/25/1024 BRISTI ROY RANGESWAR ROY

1301019 B.A/25/1025 SRINJOY BASU SANKAR BASU

1301020 B.A/25/1026 KABITA MODAK KRISHNA MODAK

1301021 B.A/25/1027 MANISHA BASAK NARAYAN BASAK

1301022 B.A/25/1028 RAHUL SINGH RAM PRATAP SINGH

1301023 B.A/25/1029 BISHNU RISHIDAS BISWWAJIT RISHIDAS

1301024 B.A/25/1030 ANWESHA SHIL SHYAMAL SHIL

1301025 B.A/25/1031 RIK PRAMANIK INDRAJIT PRAMANIK

1301026 B.A/25/1032 ANKIT BISWAS BABLU BISWAS

1301027 B.A/25/1033 TAMANNA SAMADDAR NIRMAL SAMADDAR

1301028 B.A/25/1034 ANKU MONDAL SHANKU MONDAL;

1301029 B.A/25/1035 PRIYANKA PATRA SUKUMAR PATRA

1301030 B.A/25/1036 SAGARI RISHIDAS BISWAJIT RISHIDAS

1301031 B.A/25/1037 SAPTARSHI PAUL SUBHASISH PAUL

1301032 B.A/25/1038 DEBJIT GARAI BASUDEB GARAI

1301033 B.A/25/1039 RINKU BISWAS MANGAL BISWAS

1301034 B.A/25/1040 SNIGDHA MONDAL ASIM MONDAL

1301035 B.A/25/1041 MAYURI MONDAL NAJIBUL HAQUE MONDAL

1301036 B.A/25/1042 DIYA BHOWMICK CHANDAN BHOWMICK

1301037 B.A/25/1043 ROHAN ADHIKARY SANJAY ADHIKARY

1301038 B.A/25/1044 MAHADEB GHOSH DULAL GHOSH

1301039 B.A/25/1045 SUMIT ROY SWAPAN ROY

1301040 B.A/25/1046 SUDIP BISWAS SACHIN BISWAS

1301041 B.A/25/1047 AYAN SARKAR PARITOSH SARKAR

1301042 B.A/25/1048 PIU BAL SUKANTA BAL

1301043 B.A/25/1049 BIBEK BHOWMICK BISWAJIT BHOWMICK

1301044 B.A/25/1050 KUSHAL DAS KAMAL DAS

1301045 B.A/25/1051 RITAM KARMAKAR UTPAL KARMAKAR

1301046 B.A/25/1052 ROHIT PUAL RAMESH PAUL

1301047 B.A/25/1053 POLY MAJUMDER DILIP MAJUMDER

1301048 B.A/25/1054 PRANAB BISWAS NEPAL BISWAS

1301049 B.A/25/1055 TRISHNA MONDAL BAPI MONDAL

1301050 B.A/25/1056 SAMAD MONDAL SIDDIK MONDAL

1301051 B.A/25/1057 HRIDAY SAHA SAGAR SAHA

1301052 B.A/25/1058 BADHAN SARKAR BINAY SARKAR

1301053 B.A/25/1059 SOURAV ROY SUKHEN ROY

1301054 B.A/25/1060 DIP BISWAS PRALHAD BISWAS

1301055 B.A/25/1061 SOUMYADIP BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS

1301056 B.A/25/1062 DEBJIT DEY DEBASISH DEY

1301057 B.A/25/1063 RATNADEEP BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS



1301058 B.A/25/1064 SAMARJIT KUNDU LATE PRASENJIT KUNDU

1301059 B.A/25/1065 ANKITA MONDAL AKHIL MONDAL

1301060 B.A/25/1066 SURAJIT PAUL BRINDABAN PAUL

1301061 B.A/25/1067 SURAJIT GHOSH GOUR GHOSH

1301062 B.A/25/1068 RONI MODAK HAREN MODAK

1301063 B.A/25/1069 BIPUL MODAK SANJIT MODAK

1301064 B.A/25/1070 JIT DAS DIPAK DAS

1301065 B.A/25/1071 SONAMONI PAL SUKDEB PAL

1301066 B.A/25/1072 SUJATA MALAKAR TARUN MALAKAR

1301067 B.A/25/1073 RONY BISWAS SIBU BISWAS

1301068 B.A/25/1074 IMAN SARKAR MINTU SARKAR

1301069 B.A/25/1075 SUROSREE MITRA ARUP MITRA

1301070 B.A/25/1076 BHOLANATH BISWAS BIPUL BISWAS

1301071 B.A/25/1077 NAYAN MODAK NAPAL MODAK

1301072 B.A/25/1078 SUSMITA SARDAR SUKUMAR SARDAR

1301073 B.A/25/1079 BANDANA ROY BAREN ROY

1301074 B.A/25/1080 SAYAN GHOSH SHYAMAL GHOSH

1301075 B.A/25/1081 SAGAR DAFADER HAFIJUR DAFADER

1301076 B.A/25/1082 SWASTIKA GHOSH SUBHASH GHOSH

1301077 B.A/25/1083 PRENA DEY LATE GOPAL DEY

1301078 B.A/25/1084 SWAPNAMOY BHATTACHARYA LATE SWAPAN BHATTACHARYA

1301079 B.A/25/1085 IPSITA KUNDU DEBASIS KINDU

1301080 B.A/25/1086 JAYASREE BASAK NITISH BASAK

1301081 B.A/25/1087 ARPITA MONDAL LATE RAMPRASAD MONDAL

1301082 B.Sc/25/0001 KEYA SARKAR ASHIM SARKAR

1301083 B.Sc/25/0002 PRIYANGSHU ROY GOUTAM KUMAR ROY

1301084 B.Sc/25/0003 ANKITA MANDAL PRADIP MANDAL

1301085 B.Sc/25/0004 ROHIT DAS MILON DAS/

1301086 B.Sc/25/0005 SNIGHDHA BISWAS SHYAMAL BISWAS

1301087 B.Sc/25/0008 BHASKAR CHOUDHURY BHAJAN CHOUDHURY

1301088 B.Sc/25/0009 INDRAJIT MAHAJAN BISWAJIT MAHAJAN

1301089 B.Sc/25/0010 PIYASHA BANIK MANIK BANIK

1301090 B.Sc/25/0011 ARGHYA SIKDER SUPRIO SIKDER

1301091 B.Sc/25/0012 PRALAY NATH PRADIP KUMAR NATH

1301092 B.Sc/25/0013 NANDITA ROY TAPAN ROY

1301093 B.Sc/25/0014 SUBHANKAR PAUL RATAN PAUL

1301094 B.Sc/25/0015 SITHI BISWAS ARUN BISWAS

1301095 B.Sc/25/0016 SATHI SARKAR SUJIT SARKAR

1301096 B.Sc/25/0018 SHREYASI KOLEY UTTAM KOLEY

1301097 B.Sc/25/0019 PRIYANKA BISWAS SANJOY BISWAS

1301098 B.Sc/25/0020 PRIYANKA ADHIKARY BAKUL CH ADHIKARY

1301099 B.Sc/25/0021 SATYAJIT DAS SUBIR DAS

1301100 B.Sc/25/0022 ARPITA SINGHA ROY AMAR SINGHA ROY

1301101 B.Sc/25/0023 DEBIKA SARKAR SUJIT SARKAR

1301102 B.Sc/25/0024 MITRA BISWAS SUBIR BISWAS

1301103 B.Sc/25/0025 URMI SARKAR KARTICK SARKAR

1301104 B.Sc/25/0026 SANIA KHATUN AJIMADDIN SEKH

1301105 B.Sc/25/0027 KUNTAL BISWAS KUMUD BISWAS



1301106 B.Sc/25/0028 KOUSTAV SIKDAR KUMUD RANJAN SIKDAR

1301107 B.Sc/25/0029 SOVON KUNDU SAMIR KUNDU

1301108 B.Sc/25/0030 UTSHOW PAUL UJJWAL PAUL

1301109 B.Sc/25/0031 KRITTIKA BISWAS HARADHAN BISWAS

1301110 B.Sc/25/0033 PRITISH BISWAS AKHIL BISWAS

1301111 B.Sc/25/0034 PRIYOSMITA GHOSH PROSENJIT GHOISH

1301112 B.Sc/25/0035 TIASHA GHOSH UTTAM KUMAR GHOSH

1301113 B.Sc/25/0036 ANKHI MANDAL GOUTAM MANDAL

1301114 B.Sc/25/0037 CHANDRANI SARKAR KSHIROD CH SARKAR

1301115 B.Sc/25/0038 SAMYA BHOWMICK SMARAJIT BHOWMICK

1301116 B.Sc/25/0039 RIYA HALDER RANJIT HALDER

1301117 B.Sc/25/0040 ANURADHA SARKAR ASIM SARKAR

1301118 B.Sc/25/0041 MITRARKA HALDAR MRINMAY HALDAR

1301119 B.Sc/25/0042 BINI HIRA BIBARNA HIRA

1301120 B.Sc/25/0043 KOYEL SAHA KUMARESH SAHA

1301121 B.Sc/25/0044 SWASTIKA BISWAS SANJOY BISWAS

1301122 B.Sc/25/0045 SEJUTI SULTANA NAHAR ALI SEKH

1301123 B.Sc/25/0046 SANCHITA SAHA BIKASH SAHA

1301124 B.Sc/25/0048 RAKESH HALDER MANTU HALDER

1301125 B.Sc/25/0049 KAUSIK HALDER KUMAR HALDER

1301126 B.Sc/25/0051 RHIK SARKAR MANOJ SARKAR

1301127 B.Sc/25/0052 TANDRANI BISWAS MRIDUL KANTI BISWAS

1301128 B.Sc/25/0053 ATANU DAS ASHOK DAS

1301129 B.Sc/25/0054 RAHIBUL HALSANA AFCHHAR HALSANA

1301130 B.Sc/25/0055 ROHIT GHOSH GOLAK GHOSH

1301131 B.Sc/25/0056 AFRIN MANDAL AJIJUR RAHAMAN

1301132 B.Sc/25/0057 PAYEL MONDAL AMAL MONDAL

1301133 B.Sc/25/0058 RIMI SIKDAR PARIMAL SIKDAR

1301134 B.Sc/25/0059 MANIMOY BISWAS MALAY KANTI BISWAS

1301135 B.Sc/25/0060 SAYAN MONDAL KOWSAR ALI MONDAL

1301136 B.Sc/25/0061 SUKLA DEBNATH RATAN DEBNATH

1301137 B.Sc/25/0062 AKASH MAJUMDER NRIPEN MAJUMDER

1301138 B.Sc/25/0063 MASUM MONDAL MD MANSUR MONDAL

1301139 B.Sc/25/0064 DEBAYAN BISWAS PALASH BISWAS

1301140 B.Sc/25/0066 RESHMINA MONDAL RAJJAKUL MONDAL

1301141 B.Sc/25/0067 KOYEL SIKDER TAPAS SIKDER

1301142 B.Sc/25/0068 SHILAJIT MONDAL SUSANTA MANDAL

1301143 B.Sc/25/0069 TISHA SANTRA UTTAM SANTRA

1301144 B.Sc/25/0070 SOJAL BISWAS KRISHNAPADA BISWAS

1301145 B.Sc/25/0071 PARTHA GHOSH CHINTAMONI GHOSH

1301146 B.Sc/25/0072 ANANNYA DAS BISWAJIT DAS

1301147 B.Sc/25/0073 PARVEZ MANDAL MANSUR ALI MANDAL

1301148 B.Sc/25/0074 GOURAB SARKAR GOUTAM SARKAR

1301149 B.Sc/25/0075 SHUBHAM MANDAL SWAPAN MANDAL

1301150 B.Sc/25/0076 KOYEL BHOWMICK KANAI BHOWMICK

1301151 B.Sc/25/0077 APURBA MAJUMDAR SUSHIL MAJUMDAR

1301152 B.Sc/25/0078 RAJA BABU GHOSH TARUN GHOSH

1301153 B.Sc/25/0079 ARIYAN SEKH SAFIKUL ISLAM SEKH



1301154 B.Sc/25/0080 ARKAPRABHA ROY ANUPAM ROY

1301155 B.Sc/25/0081 AVIRUP PAL AMITABHA PAL

1301156 B.Sc/25/0082 SUDIPTA SARKAR SUJIT SARKAR

1301157 B.Sc/25/0083 RIYANKA IYASMIN ISLAM SEKH

1301158 B.Sc/25/0084 ARKAPRAVA SADHUKHAN NITYNANDA SADHUKHAN

1301159 B.Sc/25/0085 SHREYA BISWAS SAIKAT BISWAS

1301160 B.Sc/25/0086 TITLI BISWAS ARUN BISWAS

1301161 B.Sc/25/0087 PRATYA SARKAR SUMAN SARKAR

1301162 B.Sc/25/0088 FATEMA KHATUN ABUL KASHEM MOLLA

1301163 B.Sc/25/0089 SUDARSHAN BISWAS SIRISH BISWAS

1301164 B.Sc/25/0090 DEV DAS SANJAY DAS

1301165 B.Sc/25/0091 MOHAN MONDAL MRITYUNJOY MONDAL

1301166 B.Sc/25/0092 AMINA MONDAL ABDUL ALIM MONDAL

1301167 B.Sc/25/0094 TUHIN BISWAS UTTAM KUMAR BISWAS

1301168 B.Sc/25/0095 KOUSHIKI CHAKRABORTY SINTU CHAKRABORTY

1301169 B.Sc/25/0096 SHILAJIT BISWAS SOURESH BISWAS

1301170 B.Sc/25/0097 ARPAN BISWAS PARITOSH BISWAS

1301171 B.Sc/25/0098 TRISHA CHAKRABORTY PANNALAL CHAKRABORTY

1301172 B.Sc/25/0099 ALIK BISWAS MAHITOSH BISWAS

1301173 B.Sc/25/0100 RAYAN DAS RADHA CHARAN DAS

1301174 B.Sc/25/0101 SUBHAM ROY BABLU ROY

1301175 B.Sc/25/0102 ROHIT PAUL SOMNATH PAUL

1301176 B.Sc/25/0103 SAHITYA DEBNATH NEMAI DEBNATH

1301177 B.Sc/25/0104 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH

1301178 B.Sc/25/0105 SUKANTA SARDER SWAPAN SARDER

1301179 B.Sc/25/0106 BIKRAM DAS BIKASH DAS

1301180 B.Sc/25/0107 BARSHAN BISWAS MAHADEB BISWAS

1301181 B.Sc/25/0108 ADITI DEBNATH ASIT KUMAR DEBNATH

1301182 B.Sc/25/0109 PRITAM PANDAY BIDYUT PANDAY

1301183 B.Sc/25/0110 PRASHANJIT SAHA PROSANTO SAHA

1301184 B.Sc/25/0111 RANA ADHIKARI SHIB SANKAR ADHIKARI

1301185 B.Sc/25/0112 SUNDARAM PAL SUDIPTA PAL

1301186 B.Sc/25/0113 RUPAM CHAKRABORTY PARIMAL CHAKRABORTY

1301187 B.Sc/25/0114 PAPAI BISWAS TAPAN BISWAS

1301188 B.Sc/25/0116 ARPON SARKAR SWAPAN SARKAR

1301189 B.Sc/25/0117 ANKIT BAIDYA GOUTAM BAIDYA

1301190 B.Sc/25/0118 PROBIN HIRA PROVASH HIRA

1301191 B.Sc/25/0119 ASHIS DEBNATH NAKUL DEBNATH

1301192 B.Sc/25/0120 SHIBAM KUNDU NARESH KUNDU

1301193 B.Sc/25/0121 DIP TIKADAR PRANAB TIKADAR

1301194 B.Sc/25/0122 SOUVIK DEBNATH SHIBU DEBNATH

1301195 B.Sc/25/0123 SAYAN PODDER SHYAMAL KANTI PODDER

1301196 B.Sc/25/0124 UTSHAB BISWAS ANUP BISWAS

1301197 B.Sc/25/0125 ARGHYA KUMAR KUNDU TAPAS KUMAR KUNDU

1301198 B.Sc/25/0126 RUPAM BISWAS PRITISH BISWAS

1301199 B.Sc/25/0127 PRIYANKA MAJUMDER PRADIP MAJUMER

1301200 B.Sc/25/0128 ANIRUDDHA BAGCHI RANJIT BAGCHI

1301201 B.Sc/25/0129 RAJDWEEP MONDAL RAMESH CH MONDAL



1301202 B.Sc/25/0130 SOUMADITYA MONDAL BHOLANATH MONDAL

1301203 B.Sc/25/0131 RITTIK HALDER AMAR HALDER

1301204 B.Sc/25/0132 ARITRA ADHIKARY HARIPADA ADHYIKARY

1301205 B.Sc/25/0133 RAKHI MODAK DEB KUMAR MODAK

1301206 B.Sc/25/0134 SATYAM BASU APURBA BASU

1301207 B.Sc/25/0135 SABUJ BISWAS SUKHEN BISWAS

1301208 B.Sc/25/0136 PARTHIB GHOSH PIJUSH KUMAR GHOSH

1301209 B.Sc/25/0137 SUBRATA PARAMANIK SUBAL PARAMANIK

1301210 B.Sc/25/0138 BIJOY PAUL BADAL PAUL

1301211 B.Sc/25/0139 RITI GOSWAMI APURBA GOSWAMI

1301212 B.Sc/25/0140 TUHINA ADHIKARY TUSHAR KANTI ADHIKARY

1301213 B.Sc/25/0141 MANDIP DAS DEBASHISH DAS

1301214 B.Sc/25/0142 AKASH BASAK SUKUMAR BASAK

1301215 B.Sc/25/0143 SOHAM BISWAS SNEHANGSHU BISWAS

1301216 B.Sc/25/0144 RUPSHA SARKAR RATAN SARKAR

1301217 B.Sc/25/0145 AMBIKA BISWAS BIDHAN CHANDRA BISWAS

1301218 B.Sc/25/0146 SUBHAJIT SAHA KRISHNAPADA SAHA

1301219 B.Sc/25/0147 PAULI MONDAL SWAPAN MONDAL

1301220 B.Sc/25/0149 SUMIT MONDAL DEBEN MONDAL

1301221 B.Sc/25/0151 ANIRBAN BARMAN AMIT BARMAN

1301222 B.Sc/25/0152 ESHITA BISWAS HAZARI BISWAS

1301223 B.Sc/25/0153 ANUPAM PAL NABA KUMAR PAL

1301224 B.Sc/25/0154 SONIA ADHIKARI SANKAR ADHIKARI

1301225 B.Sc/25/0155 INDRANI DAS RITESH DAS

1301226 B.Sc/25/0157 SAYANTANI SARKAR SUSHIL KUMAR SARKAR

1301227 B.Sc/25/0158 RANA SARKAR SAUMEN SARKAR

1301228 B.Sc/25/0159 KARTICK DAS MRINAL KANTI DAS

1301229 B.Sc/25/0160 ASIM BISWAS MRITUNJAY BISWAS

1301230 B.Sc/25/0161 SANCHAYAN CHAKRABORTY SUNIL CHAKRABORTY

1301231 B.Sc/25/0162 SNIGDHA SINGH PRASENJIT SINGH

1301232 B.Sc/25/0163 PALLABI RAKSHIT PINTU RAKSHIT

1301233 B.Sc/25/0164 ANWESHA PAUL BISWANATH PAUL

1301234 B.Sc/25/0165 ANNEYASA PAUL SUKDEB PAUL

1301235 B.Sc/25/0166 ANKANA GANGULI GOBINDA GANGULI

1301236 B.Sc/25/0167 KOYENA DUTTA KANCHAN DUTTA

1301237 B.Sc/25/0168 BOBITA GAIN BIDHUBHUSAN GAIN

1301238 B.Sc/25/0169 ATIK MIYA ALIM MIYA

1301239 B.Sc/25/0170 ANWESHA KAR ARUN KAR

1301240 B.Sc/25/0171 ANUSMRITI CHAKRABORTY SAMAR CHAKRABORTY

1301241 B.Sc/25/0172 SHALONI PRASAD DAYANANDA PRASAD

1301242 B.Sc/25/0173 PUSPITA ROY MADAN ROY

1301243 B.Sc/25/0174 ARNAB LAHIRI MANABENDRA LAHIRI

1301244 B.Sc/25/0175 ABHIJIT MANDAL SUJIT MANDAL

1301245 B.Sc/25/0176 RIMPA PRAMANICK BIJOY PRAMANICK

1301246 B.Sc/25/0177 RUPSHA SADHUKHAN RAMDEB SADHUKHAN

1301247 B.Sc/25/0178 MISHA SAMADDER BIDHAN SAMADDER

1301248 B.Sc/25/0179 TITLI MISTRY NITYANANDA MISTRY

1301249 B.Sc/25/0181 SNEHA DUTTA PRADIP DUTTA



1301250 B.Sc/25/0183 TAMAGNA DAS BIDYUT DAS

1301251 B.Sc/25/0184 SURAIYA KHATUN ALI HOSSAIN

1301252 B.Sc/25/0185 KISHOR BISWAS KRISHNA BISWAS

1301253 B.Sc/25/0186 BIJOY BISWAS BISHNU PADA BISWAS

1301254 B.Sc/25/0187 AJOY BISWAS BISHNU PADA BISWAS

1301255 B.Sc/25/0188 SOHAM GHOSH SUNIL GHOSH

1301256 B.Sc/25/0189 SUBHADEEP SAHA ASHOKE SAHA

1301257 B.Sc/25/0190 MOUSUMI MANDAL MANORANJAN MANDAL

1301258 B.Sc/25/0191 TANISHA GHOSH CHANDAN GHOSH

1301259 B.Sc/25/0194 DIPANWITA BISWAS GOUTAM BISWAS

1301260 B.Sc/25/0195 SANNIDHYA DAS KANAI LAL DAS

1301261 B.Sc/25/0196 SMITA NAYEK SANTOSH NAYEK

1301262 B.Sc/25/0198 SANDIP BISWAS SUFAL BISWAS

1301263 B.Sc/25/0199 SUGAM MONDAL GOURANGA MONDAL

1301264 B.Sc/25/0200 CHANDRIKA SIKDER SUPRIO SIKDER

1301265 B.Sc/25/0201 KOYEL MANDAL DIPANKAR MANDAL

1301266 B.Sc/25/0202 SUDIP SARKAR BISWANATH SARKAR

1301267 B.Sc/25/0203 RIPAN BISWAS LINKAN BISWAS

1301268 B.Sc/25/0204 JESIKA SARKAR HAKIM SARKAR

1301269 B.Sc/25/0205 BITTU PRAMANICK UTTAM KUMAR PRAMANICK

1301270 B.Sc/25/0207 DIPTRISHA DEY DILIP DEY

1301271 B.Sc/25/0208 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY SANJOY CHAKRABORTY

1301272 B.Sc/25/0209 PRITAM SARKAR JOYDEB SARKAR

1301273 B.Sc/25/0210 AKASH KARMAKAR ASHOK KARMAKAR

1301274 B.Sc/25/0211 ANTU BISWAS SUBODH BISWAS

1301275 B.Sc/25/0212 SHOUMIK DAS SHAMBHU NATH DAS

1301276 B.Sc/25/0213 TUHINAVO PAUL TAPAS KUMAR PAUL

1301277 B.Sc/25/0214 DEBAYAN BISWAS DEBDAS BISWAS

1301278 B.Sc/25/0215 SOUMYADWIP CHAKRABORTY SWARUP CHAKRABORTY

1301279 B.Sc/25/0216 DEBDEEP BHADRA PARTHA BHADRA

1301280 B.Sc/25/0217 RUDRO BISWAS MILTON BISWAS

1301281 B.Sc/25/0218 RAHIT BASAK SANKAR BASAK

1301282 B.Sc/25/0219 SUBHAJIT PAUL SHIBU PAUL

1301283 B.Sc/25/0220 ROSHNI DAS DEBABRATA DAS

1301284 B.Sc/25/0221 SHUBHADIP DAS DINESH DAS

1301285 B.Sc/25/0222 ANKUSH DAS SHANKAR KUMAR DAS

1301286 B.Sc/25/0223 GOURAB MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL

1301287 B.Sc/25/0224 KINGSHUK MALLIK SHYAMAL MALLIK

1301288 B.Sc/25/0225 JOYDIP BISWAS SAMIR KUMAR BISWAS

1301289 B.Sc/25/0226 SUBHAM MAJUMDER NETAI MAJUMDER

1301290 B.Sc/25/0227 SOUMIK MONDAL BASUDEB MONDAL

1301291 B.Sc/25/0228 AYON BISWAS ANANDA BISWAS

1301292 B.Sc/25/0229 KOUSHIK MAJUMDER HARISH MAJUMDER

1301293 B.Sc/25/0230 EISHA BISWAS LITU BISWAS

1301294 B.Sc/25/0231 SANCHITA GOLDER SWAPAN GOLDER

1301295 B.Sc/25/0232 ARITRA BISWAS BIPUL BISWAS

1301296 B.Sc/25/0233 RAJIB BISWAS MANAS KANTI BISWAS

1301297 B.Sc/25/0234 PRATYAY BISWAS KAPILENDU BISWAS



1301298 B.Sc/25/0235 KUNTAL CHANDA BIKASH CHANDA

1301299 B.Sc/25/0236 ARPAN PRAMANIK BIDYUT PRAMANIK

1301300 B.Sc/25/0237 PRITAM CHAKRABORTY GOUTAM CHAKRABORTY

1301301 B.Sc/25/0238 KRISHNENDU DAS PANCHANAN DAS

1301302 B.Sc/25/0239 ANANYA CHOWDHURY ACHINTA CHOWDHURY

1301303 B.Sc/25/0240 RIMPA MANDAL PRATAP CHANDRA MANDAL

1301304 B.Sc/25/0242 OLIVIA KHAN PALASH KHAN

1301305 B.Sc/25/0243 POUSHALI MANDAL PRITHWISH KR MANDAL

1301306 B.Sc/25/0244 HIMANSHU MONDAL HARADHAN MONDAL

1301307 B.Sc/25/0245 RINKI PAL UTTAM PAL

1301308 B.Sc/25/0248 SAINI PAUL BABLU PAUL

1301309 B.Sc/25/0249 SAYAN GHOSH BASUDEB GHOSH

1301310 B.Sc/25/0250 DHRUBA DAS PINTU DAS

1301311 B.Sc/25/0251 SIBANGI SONAR BECHU SONAR

1301312 B.Sc/25/0252 GOURAB MONDAL GAUTAM MONDAL

1301313 B.Sc/25/0253 PIU SHIL KRISHNA SHIL

1301314 B.Sc/25/0254 AYANTIKA BASAK ARABINDA BASAK

1301315 B.Sc/25/0255 NARENDRA PRATAP ROY RANA PRATAP ROY

1301316 B.Sc/25/0257 TANUSREE GHOSH TAPAN GHOSH

1301317 B.Sc/25/0258 ARGHA BISWAS DULAL BISWAS

1301318 B.Sc/25/0259 PRIYANKA NANDI BIKASH NANDI

1301319 B.Sc/25/0261 RITWIKA DEBNATH KRISHNA DEBNATH

1301320 B.Sc/25/0262 DEBANKITA MANDAL DULAL CHANDRA MANDAL

1301321 B.Sc/25/0263 TITHI MITRA BIBHASH MITRA

1301322 B.Sc/25/0264 BRISTI BHOWMIK PRADIP BHOWMIK

1301323 B.Sc/25/0265 DEBASMITA CHAKRABORTY SAMIR KR CHAKRABORTY

1301324 B.Sc/25/0266 SONALI ADHIKARY SHYAMAL ADHIKARY

1301325 B.Sc/25/0267 RISHITA ROY RANJIT KUMAR ROY

1301326 B.Sc/25/0268 SOUMYA BISWAS DHANANJAY BISWAS

1301327 B.Sc/25/0269 PRITAM PRAMANIK SUCHAND PRAMANIK

1301328 B.Sc/25/0270 ANUSKA MONDAL ASHIM KUMAR MONDAL

1301329 B.Sc/25/0271 SHREYASI MOLLAH SAHEB ALI MOLLAH

1301330 B.Sc/25/0272 PRATYASA BISWAS DHIMAN BISWAS

1301331 B.Sc/25/0273 SARITA BISWAS SAGAR BISWAS

1301332 B.Sc/25/0274 DEBJIT HALDER MADHU HALDER

1301333 B.Sc/25/0275 DEBOSMITA PAL UTTAM KUMAR PAL

1301334 B.Sc/25/0276 PRIYANKA GHOSH SANNYASHI GHOSH

1301335 B.Sc/25/0277 RIYA DAS SUBHANKAR DAS

1301336 B.Sc/25/0278 ESHANI MAJUMDAR SUBODH MAJUMDAR

1301337 B.Sc/25/0279 PRATIMA PAUL PARIMAL PAUL

1301338 B.Sc/25/0280 TISHA PAL MILAN PAL

1301339 B.Sc/25/0281 RANESH BISWAS ALOKE KUMAR BISWAS

1301340 B.Sc/25/0282 TANIA BISWAS TARAPADA BISWAS

1301341 B.Sc/25/0283 ROSHNI BASU RATAN BASU

1301342 B.Sc/25/0284 HRITU BEPARI RIPAN BEPARI

1301343 B.Sc/25/0285 CHANDNI MAJUMDER AJAY MAJUMDER

1301344 B.Sc/25/0286 BITHIKA MONDAL RAMESH MONDAL

1301345 B.Sc/25/0287 PRINCE KUMAR MANJHI DHANESHAWER MANJHI



1301346 B.Sc/25/0288 SAHID ALAM MD BADRUDDOZA ALAM

1301347 B.Sc/25/0289 DEBONITA BALMIKI BINOD KUMAR BALMIKI

1301348 B.Sc/25/0290 SAHANAJ MONDAL ABUBAKKAR MONDAL

1301349 B.Sc/25/0291 DEBOSMIT SARKAR DEBASHIS SARKAR

1301350 B.Sc/25/0292 MOUPIYA DAM SUMAN DAM

1301351 B.Sc/25/0293 ANUSHKA BACHAR GURUPADA BACHAR

1301352 B.Sc/25/0294 SOUMODIP KARMAKAR SANDIP KARMAKAR

1301353 B.Sc/25/0295 BAISAKHI DEBNATH BIKASH DEBNATH

1301354 B.Sc/25/0296 ARNA DUTTA PRADIP DUTTA

1301355 B.Sc/25/0297 PRITAM HIRA MRINAL KANTI HIRA

1301356 B.Sc/25/0298 MEGA BISWAS MADHU CHANDRA BISWAS

1301357 B.Sc/25/0299 BHUBAN SIKDER DEBU SIKDER

1301358 B.Sc/25/0300 MOU RANI KARMAKAR KASHINATH KARMAKAR

1301359 B.Sc/25/0301 SWARAJ MRIDHA ASOK MRIDHA

1301360 B.Sc/25/0302 SHREYA ROY SAMIRON ROY

1301361 B.Sc/25/0303 SUMITA BISWAS SUSHANTA BISWAS

1301362 B.Sc/25/0304 SUMINA KARIKAR SAYAD ALI KARIKAR

1301363 B.Sc/25/0305 ATREYEE ROY ABHIJIT ROY

1301364 B.Sc/25/0306 DISHA MAJUMDAR MANGAL KR MAJUMDAR

1301365 B.Sc/25/0307 SUBHENDU KUNDU PRADYUT KUNDU

1301366 B.Sc/25/0308 MAMPI ROY SUJIT ROY

1301367 B.Sc/25/0309 DISHA BISWAS BIPLAB BISWAS

1301368 B.Sc/25/0310 PRIYANKA PAUL PINTU PAUL

1301369 B.Sc/25/0311 RIMPA MONDAL SUKDEB MONDAL

1301370 B.Sc/25/0312 ANJALI MAJUMDER SAMIR MAJUMDER

1301371 B.Sc/25/0313 TAMA MONDAL HARIPADA MONDAL

1301372 B.Sc/25/0314 ROHON NANDI ROY DHRUBA SARATHI NANDI ROY

1301373 B.Sc/25/0315 SHREYA GHOSH SMARAJIT GHOSH

1301374 B.Sc/25/0316 MANISA MISTRI MANORANJAN MISTRI

1301375 B.Sc/25/0317 SOUVIK BHATTACHARJEE SOUMITRA BHATTACHARJEE

1301376 B.Sc/25/0318 BRISTY BHATTACHARYA BISWAJIT BHATTACHARYA

1301377 B.Sc/25/0319 SOUMITA HALDER SWAPAN HALDER

1301378 B.Sc/25/0320 ARIT CHAKRABORTY ANUP CHAKRABORTY

1301379 B.Sc/25/0321 PUNAM ROY JAYANTA KISHOR ROY

1301380 B.Sc/25/0322 NUPUR SARKAR CHINMOY SARKAR

1301381 B.Sc/25/0323 SWASTIKA DEY SUBHAS DEY

1301382 B.Sc/25/0325 RIYA MONDAL RABINDRA NATH MONDAL

1301383 B.Sc/25/0326 SHAMIM MONDAL JIAUL MONDAL

1301384 B.Sc/25/0327 MITISHA SARKAR MANINDRA SARKAR

1301385 B.Sc/25/0328 SUVANITA MONDAL PARTHA SARATHI MONDAL

1301386 B.Sc/25/0329 SAYANI ROY PRADIP KUMAR ROY

1301387 B.Sc/25/0330 PREETI ROY PRASANTA KUMAR ROY

1301388 B.Sc/25/0331 BIPASHA GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH

1301389 B.Sc/25/0332 SNEHA BAGCHI RATAN BAGCHI

1301390 B.Sc/25/0333 DIPTOSHA BISWAS DILIP BISWAS

1301391 B.Sc/25/0334 SOUMYADEEP BASAK SHIBNATH BASAK

1301392 B.Sc/25/0335 RUMPA DAS RANJIT DAS

1301393 B.Sc/25/0336 BARSHA BARDHAN NIRMAL BARDHAN



1301394 B.Sc/25/0338 DIPANNA PAUL DIPAK KUMAR PAUL

1301395 B.Sc/25/0339 BIDISHA ROY BARUN KUMAR ROY

1301396 B.Sc/25/0340 HRIK SARKAR KHAGENDRA NATH SARKAR

1301397 B.Sc/25/0341 GOBINDA SAHA UTTAM SAHA

1301398 B.Sc/25/0342 SIGMA BISWAS BIDHAN CHANDRA BISWAS

1301399 B.Sc/25/0343 DIYA DAS AMAL KUMAR DAS

1301400 B.Sc/25/0344 SWASTIKA GAIN AMAL KUMAR GAIN

1301401 B.Sc/25/0345 PARAMBRATA SIDDHA GOPAL SIDDHA

1301402 B.Sc/25/0346 BIDISHA SIKDAR BIMAL SIKDAR

1301403 B.Sc/25/0347 ANISHA MONDAL AMJAD ALI MONDAL

1301404 B.Sc/25/0348 JUHI MONDAL JALALUDDIN MONDAL

1301405 B.Sc/25/0349 SUBHAJIT GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH

1301406 B.Sc/25/0350 MUNMUN MONDAL LOKMAN ALI MONDAL

1301407 B.Sc/25/0351 AINDRILA BISWAS GAUTAM BISWAS

1301408 B.Sc/25/0352 RANIT BAGCHI UTPAL BAGCHI

1301409 B.Sc/25/0354 AKASH ROY ASHIS ROY

1301410 B.Sc/25/0355 MITU BISWAS JASIMUDDIN BISWAS

1301411 B.Sc/25/0356 SANCHAYEETA BISWAS SHAKTIPADA BISWAS

1301412 B.Sc/25/0357 SUBIR CHAKRABORTY SUBIR CHAKRABORTY

1301413 B.Sc/25/0358 SAHANA AKTAR RINI HOQUE SAHEB MOLLA

1301414 B.Sc/25/0359 SHREYAN DEY TARAK CHANDRA DEY

1301415 B.Sc/25/0360 ANKITA SARKAR SUBHAS SARKAR

1301416 B.Sc/25/0361 ALIFA KHATUN NAYEB SEKH

1301417 B.Sc/25/0362 MANISHA DAS SUKHARANJAN DAS

1301418 B.Sc/25/0363 SNEHA KUNDU GURUPADA KUNDU

1301419 B.Sc/25/0364 PRITHA CHOUDHURY PRAKASH CHANDRA CHOUDHURY

1301420 B.Sc/25/0365 RIYA BISWAS PARIMAL BISWAS

1301421 B.Sc/25/0367 ANKITA BISWAS ALOK BISWAS

1301422 B.Sc/25/0368 SOMNATH BISWAS SHYAMAL BISWAS

1301423 B.Sc/25/0369 POULAMI GHOSH PRADIPTA GHOSH

1301424 B.Sc/25/0370 RIU HOWLADAR NIMAI CHANDRA HOWLADAR

1301425 B.Sc/25/0371 DEBALINA SAHA DEBASISH SAHA

1301426 B.Sc/25/0372 DIPTO MUHURI DILIP KUMAR MUHURI

1301427 B.Sc/25/0373 ANITA GHOSH BADALCHANDRA GHOSH

1301428 B.Sc/25/0374 TIYAS GHOSH TUSHAR KANTI GHOSH

1301429 B.Sc/25/0375 RIYA KHATUN RAFIK UDDIN SEKH

1301430 B.Sc/25/0376 JAYATRI ROY DEBASISH ROY

1301431 B.Sc/25/0378 ANKITA BISWAS JUGAL BISWAS

1301432 B.Sc/25/0379 RACHANA MAJUMDAR RAMU MAJUMDAR

1301433 B.Sc/25/0380 AWISHANI DATTA ARDHENDU SEKHAR DATTA

1301434 B.Sc/25/0381 ANKITA SHARMA ARUN SHARMA

1301435 B.Sc/25/0382 SURJA GHOSH CHANDAN GHOSH

1301436 B.Sc/25/0383 DEBJIT SARKAR SATYAJIT SARKAR

1301437 B.Sc/25/0384 CHANDRA MONDAL BHABATOSH MONDAL

1301438 B.Sc/25/0386 SHREYASHI HAZRA SANJAY HAZRA

1301439 B.Sc/25/0387 MANISHA SARKAR RABINDRANATH SARKAR

1301440 B.Sc/25/0388 SHAHANA PARVIN KERAMAT ALI GHARAMI

1301441 B.Sc/25/0390 NILOY SARKAR NIRMAL CHANDRA SARKAR



1301442 B.Sc/25/0391 SAIMA DAS TAPAN KUMAR DAS

1301443 B.Sc/25/0392 AYAN PODDER MADHAB PODDER

1301444 B.Sc/25/0393 PARINITA GHOSH PARIMAL GHOSH

1301445 B.Sc/25/0394 SANIA MANDAL HAMID MANDAL

1301446 B.Sc/25/0395 UTSHO SIKDAR MANTU SIKDAR

1301447 B.Sc/25/0396 JAYETA BISWAS JAGADISH CHANDRA BISWAS

1301448 B.Sc/25/0397 JYOTISKA PAL NABAJYOTI PAL

1301449 B.Sc/25/0398 SUBHASIS SARKAR ASHIS KUMAR SARKAR

1301450 B.Sc/25/0399 SOUVIK PAL SWAPAN PAL

1301451 B.Sc/25/0400 RAJA BISWAS RAMPADA BISWAS

1301452 B.Sc/25/0401 NANDAGOPAL BISWAS NAYAN BISWAS

1301453 B.Sc/25/0402 DEBANJAN BISWAS RAJAT BISWAS

1301454 B.Sc/25/0403 PRIYADARSHIKA MANDAL BISWAJIT MANDAL

1301455 B.Sc/25/0404 INDIRA ADHIKARY PARESH ADHIKARY

1301456 B.Sc/25/0405 ARGHYAJIT BHADRA SUBHASH BHADRA

1301457 B.Sc/25/0406 KEYA BISWAS JIBAN BISWAS

1301458 B.Sc/25/0407 DEBJOTI MONDAL BIRENDRA NATH MONDAL

1301459 B.Sc/25/0408 DWEEPJYOTI MAJUMDER HIMANISH MAJUMDER

1301460 B.Sc/25/0409 APURBA MONDAL MIHIR MONDAL

1301461 B.Sc/25/0410 CHINMAY MISTRY ANUP MISTRY

1301462 B.Sc/25/0411 JEET HALDER JOYDEB HALDER

1301463 B.Sc/25/0412 DEBOSMITA PANI DIPNARAYAN PANI

1301464 B.Sc/25/0413 SUPRITI DAS ATANU DAS

1301465 B.Sc/25/0414 SOUMIK BISWAS SUSHENDU BISWAS

1301466 B.Sc/25/0415 PAYEL GHOSH BASUDEB GHOSH

1301467 B.Sc/25/0416 SUSMITA PAL SUNIL PAL

1301468 B.Sc/25/0417 SRABANI ROY PARITOSH ROY

1301469 B.Sc/25/0418 NIBEDITA SARKAR NUPUR SARKAR

1301470 B.Sc/25/0419 BARSHAN SARKAR JIBAN KRISHNA SARKAR

1301471 B.Sc/25/0420 UTSA BISWAS ASHOK BISWAS

1301472 B.Sc/25/0421 KINGKAR BISWAS ARUN BISWAS

1301473 B.Sc/25/0422 PRIYA BISWAS RABINDRA NATH BISWAS

1301474 B.Sc/25/0423 ANANNA DEBNATH ARNAB DEBNATH

1301475 B.Sc/25/0424 ANAMIKA MANDAL BABULAL MANDAL

1301476 B.Sc/25/0425 YUBARAJ SARKAR BIDHAN CHANDRA SARKAR

1301477 B.Sc/25/0426 RIJAUL DAFADER RAFIKUL DAFADER

1301478 B.Sc/25/0427 ARPITA MANI ALOKE MANI

1301479 B.Sc/25/0428 BASED BISWAS BAZLUR BISWAS

1301480 B.Sc/25/0429 BISHAL PRASAD LAXMAN PRASAD

1301481 B.Sc/25/0430 JOY ROY RABINDRA NATH ROY

1301482 B.Sc/25/0431 DEB MAJUMDER BAPI MAJUMDER

1301483 B.Sc/25/0432 YUBARAJ SARKAR MANIK SARKAR

1301484 B.Sc/25/0433 PIYALI ROY CHOWDHURY PRABIR ROY CHOWDHURY

1301485 B.Sc/25/0434 MAINAK BISWAS BINAY BISWAS

1301486 B.Sc/25/0435 TANIYA PODDER TAPAN PODDER

1301487 B.Sc/25/0436 RIZU SARKAR NIRMAL SARKAR

1301488 B.Sc/25/0437 PARNA GHOSH LATE NIRANANDA GHOSH

1301489 B.Sc/25/0438 HAPPY BISWAS HARIPADA BISWAS



1301490 B.Sc/25/0439 SOMNATH BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS

1301491 B.Com/25/00 RAJU MANDAL NAJRUL ISLAM MANDAL

1301492 B.Com/25/00 TANYA VIJAY VAGULAM VIJAY RONALD VAGULAM

1301493 B.Com/25/00 NIRMAN KAR NIRUPAM KAR

1301494 B.Com/25/00 SOUMYADEEP SEN CHANCHAL KUMAR SEN

1301495 B.Com/25/00 DIPANNITA ISLAM DIBYENDU ISLAM

1301496 B.Com/25/00 RISHDEB SARKAR BASUDEB SARKAR

1301497 B.Com/25/00 PRITAM DAS TAPAS DAS

1301498 B.Com/25/00 ASMITA GHOSH DEBABRATA GHOSH

1301499 B.Com/25/00 ARITRA BISWAS ANUP KUMAR BISWAS

1301500 B.Com/25/00 ROHAN SARKAR ARUN CHANDRA SARKAR

1301501 B.Com/25/00 AKASH KUNDU ANIL KUNDU

1301502 B.Com/25/00 ANISH BISWAS JAYANTA BISWAS

1301503 B.Com/25/00 SUBHANKAR PAUL SUSHIL PAUL

1301504 B.Com/25/00 ANGIRA MITRA SUDIP MITRA

1301505 B.Com/25/00 SUBHAJEET SHIL TARAK SHIL

1301506 B.Com/25/00 SAPTORSHI BISWAS ISWAR CHANDRA BISWAS

1301507 B.Com/25/00 SUMAN SAHA KRISHNA SAHA

1301508 B.Com/25/00 RAJ SAHA BHOLA SAHA

1301509 B.Com/25/00 ASHIS SARKAR ASHIM SARKAR

1301510 B.Com/25/00 BAIVAB NEOGI BIVASH NEOGI

1301511 B.Com/25/00 SOHINI RODRICK LATE SANJOY RODRICK

1301512 B.A/M/25/00 BONOSRI BAPARAI BISWAJIT BAPARI

1301513 B.A/M/25/00 BIJU BISWAS BISU BISWAS

1301514 B.A/M/25/00 USNISH DAS BISWANATH DAS

1301515 B.A/M/25/00 MOHAN MANDAL HARIDA MONDAL

1301516 B.A/M/25/00 SANJANA MAHTO CHANDAN MAHTO

1301517 B.A/M/25/00 AYAN SIKDER SHIBU SIKDER

1301518 B.A/M/25/00 ITI DAS PABITRA DAS

1301519 B.A/M/25/00 DEBIKA GHOSH UTTAM GHOSH

1301520 B.A/M/25/00 ANISHA CHOWDHURY SAMIR CHOWDHURY

1301521 B.A/M/25/00 MAITREYI PODDER GOPAL PODDER

1301522 B.A/M/25/00 RAJA DAS DILU DAS

1301523 B.A/M/25/00 ALISHA PARVEEN MD AHASAN ALI MANDAL

1301524 B.A/M/25/00 RAHUL DAS SUJAN DAS

1301525 B.A/M/25/00 SOUMYAJIT PRAMANIK PRIYABRATA PRAMANIK

1301526 B.A/M/25/00 PRIYA SARKAR NANDALAL SARKAR

1301527 B.A/M/25/00 NISHA DAS NIKHIL CHANDRA DAS

1301528 B.A/M/25/00 MOUSUMI DAS BHOLA DAS

1301529 B.A/M/25/00 SMRITI DAS SHYAMAL DAS

1301530 B.A/M/25/00 MEHERNUR KHATUN MURSHID MONDAL

1301531 B.A/M/25/00 JYOTI DAS JAGADISH DAS

1301532 B.A/M/25/00 ANUSREE MONDAL AVIJIT MONDAL

1301533 B.A/M/25/00 DEBESH MONDAL DILIP KUMAR MONDAL

1301534 B.A/M/25/00 AVISIKTA MAJUMDER PARTHA MAJUMDER

1301535 B.A/M/25/00 DEBARGHYA SHIL NARAYAN SHIL

1301536 B.A/M/25/00 ANUPAMA ROY AMAR ROY

1301537 B.A/M/25/00 SUHRID ROY UTTAM ROY



1301538 B.A/M/25/00 SHOHEL SHEK RAJU SHEK

1301539 B.A/M/25/00 BIPASA BASU BIPUL BASU

1301540 B.A/M/25/00 TAMAL ROY TAPOSH ROY

1301541 B.A/M/25/00 SUNANDA DAS SANKAR DAS

1301542 B.A/M/25/00 SHOVAN BISWAS NIL KUMAR BISWAS

1301543 B.A/M/25/00 NISHIKA BISWAS RANJAN BISWAS

1301544 B.A/M/25/00 MOUSUMI MONDAL JAGADISH MONDAL

1301545 B.A/M/25/00 AYAN MONDAL RAMANANDA MONDAL

1301546 B.A/M/25/00 PINKI MAHATO SAMIR MAHATO

1301547 B.A/M/25/00 DIBYENDU MANDAL NABENDU KUMAR MANDAL

1301548 B.A/M/25/00 JAYASHREE CHAKRABORTY UTTAM CHAKRABORTY

1301549 B.A/M/25/00 SOUVIK GHOSH BOMKESH GHOSH

1301550 B.A/M/25/00 BRISHTI JANA SANJAY JANA

1301551 B.A/M/25/00 KOYEL DAS SUKUMAL DAS

1301552 B.A/M/25/00 ANIK MANDAL ADHIR MANDAL

1301553 B.A/M/25/00 ANAMIKA DEBNATH SAHADEB DEBNATH

1301554 B.A/M/25/00 SWARUP BISWAS ATAL BISWAS

1301555 B.A/M/25/00 ARUP MANDAL PARIMAL MANDAL

1301556 B.A/M/25/00 PRITAM BALA PRABIR BALA

1301557 B.A/M/25/00 PRABIR SARDAR PRADIP SARDAR

1301558 B.A/M/25/00 SUKLA KARMAKAR AMITABHA KARMAKAR

1301559 B.A/M/25/00 RANJIT ADHIKARY RANJAN ADHIKARY

1301560 B.A/M/25/00 RIYA BARAI GANESH BARAI

1301561 B.A/M/25/00 PUJA BISWAS PALASH BISWAS

1301562 B.A/M/25/00 DIPANKAR SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR

1301563 B.A/M/25/00 SAYAN MALLICK SUNIL MALLICK

1301564 B.A/M/25/00 MAMAN DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH

1301565 B.A/M/25/00 SRITI GHARAMI DHRUBA GHARAMI

1301566 B.A/M/25/00 ANKITA BISWAS DILIP BISWAS

1301567 B.A/M/25/00 BISWAJIT BISWAS BISWANATH BISWAS

1301568 B.A/M/25/00 SATADEEP BISWAS SUKHEN BISWAS

1301569 B.A/M/25/00 PUSHPITA MAHATO PARTHA MAHATO

1301570 B.A/M/25/00 ARGHA GHOSH GANESH GHOSH

1301571 B.A/M/25/00 NRIPEN SIKDER NEPAL SIKDER

1301572 B.A/M/25/00 KAUSHIKI BASU ASHIM KUMAR BASU

1301573 B.A/M/25/00 SAYAN MONDAL SURAJ MONDAL

1301574 B.A/M/25/00 SONUVA DAS INDRANIL DAS

1301575 B.A/M/25/00 MD SAHIK MANDAL CHHOPAN ALI MANDAL

1301576 B.A/M/25/00 SUDIP DAS BALAI DAS

1301577 B.A/M/25/00 JEET SARKAR JAYANTA SARKAR

1301578 B.A/M/25/00 ARGHYA GHOSH ASHOK GHOSH

1301579 B.A/M/25/00 RAHUL HALDER NITYANANDA HALDER

1301580 B.A/M/25/00 PUJA DEBNATH TAPAN DEBNATH

1301581 B.A/M/25/00 SONALI SEN GOPAL SEN

1301582 B.A/M/25/00 GAYETRI MANDAL AJIT MANDAL

1301583 B.A/M/25/00 SARBANI MODAK SANTOSH MODAK

1301584 B.A/M/25/00 GARGEE DEY GOUTAM DEY

1301585 B.A/M/25/00 TANIA BARAI DILIP BARAI



1301586 B.A/M/25/00 RAJANYA DAS GOPAL DAS

1301587 B.A/M/25/00 ARATI NUNIYA KANAI NUNIYA

1301588 B.A/M/25/00 RIYA BISWAS BIDYUT BISWAS

1301589 B.A/M/25/00 JISUN ROY TAPAS ROY

1301590 B.A/M/25/00 ARPITA SARKAR ANUP SARKAR

1301591 B.A/M/25/00 RANA HALDER SAMARESH HALDER

1301592 B.A/M/25/00 SOUMYA SARKAR SATYAJIT SARKAR

1301593 B.A/M/25/00 RONI MONDAL LAKHSMAN MONDAL

1301594 B.A/M/25/00 SURAJ MUHURI TRIDIB MUHURI

1301595 B.A/M/25/00 PRIYANKA SARDER NADU SARDER

1301596 B.A/M/25/00 SUSMITA PAUL SHAMBHU PAUL

1301597 B.A/M/25/00 SOMA BISWAS SUSHIL BISWAS

1301598 B.A/M/25/00 TRISHAN KARMAKAR LAXMAN KARMAKAR

1301599 B.A/M/25/00 IVA YASMIN BISWAS BULBUL ISLAM BISWAS

1301600 B.A/M/25/00 SUDIPTA MONDAL BASUDEB MONDAL

1301601 B.A/M/25/00 PRIYANKA DESHMUKH SADHAN DESHMUKH

1301602 B.A/M/25/00 KUMKUM BISWAS ASHAPURNA BISWAS

1301603 B.A/M/25/00 SUMAIYA KHATUN ALIUDDIN MONDAL

1301604 B.A/M/25/00 SUMITRA PAUL SHIBSANKAR PAUL

1301605 B.A/M/25/00 BANDANA GHOSH PREMANANDA GHOSH

1301606 B.A/M/25/00 PRITAM DAS PABAN DAS

1301607 B.A/M/25/00 RUPA ROY BIKASH ROY

1301608 B.A/M/25/00 DISHA KARMAKAR DEBASISH KARMAKAR

1301609 B.A/M/25/00 SANTANU BISWAS SAILEN BISWAS

1301610 B.A/M/25/00 SUBHODIP HALDER CHANCHAL HALDER

1301611 B.A/M/25/01 PRIYANKA DAS LAXMAN DAS

1301612 B.A/M/25/01 NANDINY DEY RAJU DEY

1301613 B.A/M/25/01 SOURAV HALDER GOPAL HALDER

1301614 B.A/M/25/01 DEEP PAUL DEPAK PAUL

1301615 B.A/M/25/01 SUSHMITA DAS LITU DAS

1301616 B.A/M/25/01 RITA BISWAS BIBEKANANDA BISWAS

1301617 B.A/M/25/01 KOYEL ROY BATUL ROY

1301618 B.A/M/25/01 KAJAL BISWAS KANAI BISWAS

1301619 B.A/M/25/01 NILIMA DESHMUKH SUKUMAR DESHMUKH

1301620 B.A/M/25/01 KOUSHANI DAS MANABENDRA DAS

1301621 B.A/M/25/01 RIYA SARDER AJOY SARDER

1301622 B.A/M/25/01 GUDDI KHATUN BACHCHU ALI

1301623 B.A/M/25/01 PARAMITA BISWAS BHAJAN BISWAS

1301624 B.A/M/25/01 RANIT SARKAR RATHIN SARKAR

1301625 B.A/M/25/01 SOMA SADHUKHAN GANESH SADHUKHAN

1301626 B.A/M/25/01 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY DIBAKAR CHOWDHURY

1301627 B.A/M/25/01 MOUSUMI DEBNATH SWAPAN DEBNATH

1301628 B.A/M/25/01 RAJ MONDAL LITAN MONDAL

1301629 B.A/M/25/01 SUJATA ORANG SANJIT ORANG

1301630 B.A/M/25/01 PRIYASHI MONDAL SUKUMAR MONDAL

1301631 B.A/M/25/01 AKASH BISWAS MONIKUMAR BISWAS

1301632 B.A/M/25/01 RAKHI DAS BIJAY DAS

1301633 B.A/M/25/01 JAYA DAS JAGADISH DAS



1301634 B.A/M/25/01 POLY SUTAR PARIMAL SUTAR

1301635 B.A/M/25/01 DIYA PAUL BINAY PAUL

1301636 B.A/M/25/01 PAYEL MISTRI PABITRA MISTRI

1301637 B.A/M/25/01 TANMAY BACHHAR JATIN BACHHAR

1301638 B.A/M/25/01 SHUBHAJIT BISWAS SATYAJIT BISWAS

1301639 B.A/M/25/01 AYAN KARMAKAR LAXMAN KARMAKAR

1301640 B.A/M/25/01 MOUMITA BAIDYA MOUMITA BAIDYA

1301641 B.A/M/25/01 ANKUR BANERJEE SUBHASHIS BANERJEE

1301642 B.A/M/25/01 PRITAM SAMADDAR PINTU SAMADDAR

1301643 B.A/M/25/01 DURJAY BISWAS BAPI BISWAS

1301644 B.A/M/25/01 RATNA DAS JITEN DAS

1301645 B.A/M/25/01 SABNAG MUNSI MAHASIN MUNSI

1301646 B.A/M/25/01 TUSHAR GHOSH GOBINDA CHANDRA GHOSH

1301647 B.A/M/25/01 PRIYANKA ROY SHANKAR ROY

1301648 B.A/M/25/01 MIRAJ SEKH MAHABUB SEKH

1301649 B.A/M/25/01 BIJAY ROY KALA ROY

1301650 B.A/M/25/01 SUVANKAR BISWAS KRISHNA BISWAS

1301651 B.A/M/25/01 SHREYASHREE SADHU ANANDA MOHAN SADHU

1301652 B.A/M/25/01 PRIYA DAS KRISHNA DAS

1301653 B.A/M/25/01 ANKITA GHOSH SUKHEN GHOSH

1301654 B.A/M/25/01 AVIK DAS ARINDAM DAS

1301655 B.A/M/25/01 RUPA BISWAS RAJU BISWAS

1301656 B.A/M/25/01 ROHIT SANTRA BANAMALI SANTRA

1301657 B.A/M/25/01 BIDHAN HALDER BISWAJIT HALDER

1301658 B.A/M/25/01 SUBHAJIT DAS SANJIT DAS

1301659 B.A/M/25/01 NEHA KUNDU RANJIT KUNDU

1301660 B.A/M/25/01 DEBIKA SARKAR DEBU SARKAR

1301661 B.A/M/25/01 RIMI SARDAR RAMPRASAD SARDAR

1301662 B.A/M/25/01 ROHIT GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH

1301663 B.A/M/25/01 SHRABONI SARKAR KARTICK SARKAR

1301664 B.A/M/25/01 PRITAM MANDAL PARIMAL MANDAL

1301665 B.A/M/25/01 SWASTIKA SAHA BISWA KUMAR SAHA

1301666 B.A/M/25/01 KABITA GHARAMI INDRAJIT GHARAMI

1301667 B.A/M/25/01 DEBJIT GHOSH INDRAJIT GHOSH

1301668 B.A/M/25/01 SOMA DAS TAPAS DAS

1301669 B.A/M/25/01 MRIDUL KANTI PANDAY JHARU PANDAY

1301670 B.A/M/25/01 SOUVIK MONDAL SEKHAR MONDAL

1301671 B.A/M/25/01 MOUSUMI MISTRY RAMKRISHNA MISTRY

1301672 B.A/M/25/01 AKASH MAJUMDER BIKASH MAJUMDER

1301673 B.A/M/25/01 BITTU DAS BIMAL DAS

1301674 B.A/M/25/01 BISWAJIT DAS ARABINDA DAS

1301675 B.A/M/25/01 RAJ ROY BIPLAB ROY

1301676 B.A/M/25/01 SONAI ROY AKHIL ROY

1301677 B.A/M/25/01 TUSHAR CHANDRA DAS SANTOSH CHANDRA DAS

1301678 B.A/M/25/01 SOMA GHOSH SHYAM CHAND GHOSH

1301679 B.A/M/25/01 RAJA BISWAS TAPAN BISWAS

1301680 B.A/M/25/01 RAJAT ROY PABON ROY

1301681 B.A/M/25/01 RIMI DEY SARKAR RATAN DEY SARKAR



1301682 B.A/M/25/01 SRIRUP GHOSH SRIBAS GHOSH

1301683 B.A/M/25/01 GARGEE SAHA GOBINDA SAHA

1301684 B.A/M/25/01 SWAPNADEEP BAURI RAJU BAURI

1301685 B.A/M/25/01 MANIK ROY KALU ROY

1301686 B.A/M/25/01 ANISH HELA SANTOSH HELA

1301687 B.A/M/25/01 SOURAV BISWAS SUBHAS BISWAS

1301688 B.A/M/25/01 SONALI MISTRI HIMANGSHU MISTRI

1301689 B.A/M/25/01 SWASTIKA CHAKRABORTY SUBRATA CHAKRABORTY

1301690 B.A/M/25/01 MOU BISWAS BIPUL BISWAS

1301691 B.A/M/25/01 SUSMITA BAKSHI SUBHASH BAKSHI

1301692 B.A/M/25/01 JHUMA SAMAJPATI KISHORE SAMAJPATI

1301693 B.A/M/25/01 NIHAR MISTRI NABENDU MISTRI

1301694 B.A/M/25/01 MANGALDIP BISWAS PRAMATH BISWAS

1301695 B.A/M/25/01 SUDIP PARAMANIK JIBAN PARAMANIK

1301696 B.A/M/25/01 GARGI BALA GOPAL BALA

1301697 B.A/M/25/01 HRITTIKA SAHA TARAK SAHA

1301698 B.A/M/25/01 PIYALI SARKAR PREMKUMAR SARKAR

1301699 B.A/M/25/01 SUMONA KARMAKAR SUKUMAR KARMAKAR

1301700 B.A/M/25/01 JAYA PODDER AJIT PODDER

1301701 B.A/M/25/01 CHHABI SIKDAR SANJIB SIKDER

1301702 B.A/M/25/01 KOUSHIK BISWAS RAMEN BISWAS

1301703 B.A/M/25/01 JAY SARDER ASIT SARDER

1301704 B.A/M/25/01 FIROJ MONDAL RABIUL MONDAL

1301705 B.A/M/25/01 BIDYUT BARMAN BISHU BARMAN

1301706 B.A/M/25/01 RAJIB DAS RAJU DAS

1301707 B.A/M/25/01 SANDIP BARMAN PRADIP BARMAN

1301708 B.A/M/25/01 PRITAM BARMAN PRADIP BARMAN

1301709 B.A/M/25/02 AKASH GHOSH ANANDA GHOSH

1301710 B.A/M/25/02 AMIT SAMADDER ATUL SAMADDER

1301711 B.A/M/25/02 BABUSONA HALDER GOPAL HALDER

1301712 B.A/M/25/02 JESMINA MONDAL NURMAHAMMAD MONDAL

1301713 B.A/M/25/02 SARMIN MANDAL QUTUBUDDIN MANDAL

1301714 B.A/M/25/02 SAJINA MONDAL SAJAHAN MONDAL

1301715 B.A/M/25/02 MAHAMUDA KHATUN HAFIJUL MONDAL

1301716 B.A/M/25/02 NAFIJ MONDAL ABUL BASHAR MONDAL

1301717 B.A/M/25/02 RAHID MONDAL SELIM MONDAL

1301718 B.A/M/25/02 MASUD MONDAL MAHIBUL MONDAL

1301719 B.A/M/25/02 RUPA BISWAS TUSHAR BISWAS

1301720 B.A/M/25/02 JASHODA DAS SUFAL DAS

1301721 B.A/M/25/02 SOHANA MONDAL KHOKA MONDAL

1301722 B.A/M/25/02 MADHUMITA PRAMANIK BIPUL PRAMANIK

1301723 B.A/M/25/02 SUBHA DURLAV KHAGEN DURLAV

1301724 B.A/M/25/02 SAMIM MONDAL ISMAIL MONDAL

1301725 B.A/M/25/02 SUBHO MITRA JOYDEB MITRA

1301726 B.A/M/25/02 RASAL DAPTARI RAHUL AMIN DAPTARI

1301727 B.A/M/25/02 RAMIJ MOLLA JIYAUL MOLLA

1301728 B.A/M/25/02 PAPIA MAJUMDER PANKAJ MAJUMDER

1301729 B.A/M/25/02 SAHIN MONDAL SAHAJAN MONDAL



1301730 B.A/M/25/02 SHANTANA KARMAKAR BIMAL KARMAKAR

1301731 B.A/M/25/02 SAMIMA MANDAL AKTAR MANDAL

1301732 B.A/M/25/02 MITRA RAY MONOJIT RAY

1301733 B.A/M/25/02 SABNAZ MANDAL ABDUL SAID MANDAL

1301734 B.A/M/25/02 BISWAJIT DAS SHANTA DAS

1301735 B.A/M/25/02 SUBHO SARKAR SADHAN SARKAR

1301736 B.A/M/25/02 SHUVAM ROY SAROJ KANTI ROY

1301737 B.A/M/25/02 ARGHYA PAUL MANIK PAUL

1301738 B.A/M/25/02 ABIR ADHIKARY BHOLA NATH ADHIKARY

1301739 B.A/M/25/02 SOMA KIRTANIA NILKANTA KIRTANIA

1301740 B.A/M/25/02 ARUP MODAK AMAL MODAK

1301741 B.A/M/25/02 KUSHAL BISWAS KUMARESH BISWAS

1301742 B.A/M/25/02 ROHAN KUNDU SUNIL KUNDU

1301743 B.A/M/25/02 DEBA BISWAS DEBRAJ BISWAS

1301744 B.A/M/25/02 RUPA SARKAR SUFAL SARKAR

1301745 B.A/M/25/02 ANKANA CHATTERJEE KALYAN CHATTERJEE

1301746 B.A/M/25/02 RONY SHARMA HARIDAS SHARMA

1301747 B.A/M/25/02 SAJAL BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS

1301748 B.A/M/25/02 SAYAN SARKAR SUKDEB SARKAR

1301749 B.A/M/25/02 SAGOR KUMAR BISWAS RAM PRASAD BISWAS

1301750 B.A/M/25/02 AJAY PODDAR SUROJ PODDAR

1301751 B.A/M/25/02 SASTIKA SARKAR JAYDEB SARKAR

1301752 B.A/M/25/02 DIYA HALDER SUBRATA HALDER

1301753 B.A/M/25/02 ABHIJIT SARKAR DINABANDHU SARKAR

1301754 B.A/M/25/02 AGNIK KARMAKAR CHANDAN KARMAKAR

1301755 B.A/M/25/02 PROKRITY BISWAS BANKIM PRASAD BISWAS

1301756 B.A/M/25/02 ARPAN PRAMANICK AMAL PRAMANICK

1301757 B.A/M/25/02 PRITA SUNDAR DHAR KAMAL KRISHNA DHAR

1301758 B.A/M/25/02 SUMAIYA DAPTARI MD NURUL ISLAM DAPTARI

1301759 B.A/M/25/02 ARUNDRUTI GHOSH ANJAY GHOSH

1301760 B.A/M/25/02 GOURAB DAS GOUTAM DAS

1301761 B.A/M/25/02 SAHANUR KHATUN SHANU MONDAL

1301762 B.A/M/25/02 BIBEK SHARMA SUBHAS SHARMA

1301763 B.A/M/25/02 DEEP GHOSH DIPANKAR GHOSH

1301764 B.A/M/25/02 SOUMYADEEP BISWAS NARAYAN BISWAS

1301765 B.A/M/25/02 ANTOR BARAI HARIDAS BARAI

1301766 B.A/M/25/02 PRIYANKA BISWAS TARUN BISWAS

1301767 B.A/M/25/02 ANANYA BISWAS DILIP BISWAS

1301768 B.A/M/25/02 KOYEL ROY PUNIT ROY

1301769 B.A/M/25/02 AAKASH HALDER SWARNENDU HALDER

1301770 B.A/M/25/02 MASUMA MONDAL MANIRUDDIN MONDAL

1301771 B.A/M/25/02 PRATHIK DAS SOURAV DAS

1301772 B.A/M/25/02 SAHIN MONDAL HACHIBUR RAHAMAN MONDAL

1301773 B.A/M/25/02 SAMIMA MONDAL JAHANGIR MONDAL

1301774 B.A/M/25/02 MILAN BISWAS JAGANNATH BISWAS

1301775 B.A/M/25/02 SARMIN TARAFDAR MUKTADER RAHAMAN TARAFDAR

1301776 B.A/M/25/02 SUBIR DAS SRIBASH DAS

1301777 B.A/M/25/02 SHYAM SUNDAR MONDAL SUJIT MONDAL



1301778 B.A/M/25/02 NANDITA DAS BIKASH DAS

1301779 B.A/M/25/02 AVIRUP BASU SUBRAJIT BASU

1301780 B.A/M/25/02 SAPTARSHI MANDAL BIKASH CHANDRA MANDAL

1301781 B.A/M/25/02 ASIK MONDAL AKCHHAD MONDAL

1301782 B.A/M/25/02 DWISAYAN SARKAR GURU DAS SARKAR

1301783 B.A/M/25/02 DIBAKAR PAL NITISH PAL

1301784 B.A/M/25/02 ABHRADWIP CHAKRABORTY BARUN CHAKRABORTY

1301785 B.A/M/25/02 SUSMITA MONDAL SOMENDRA MONDAL

1301786 B.A/M/25/02 SUBHRAJIT PAUL SUKHEN PAUL

1301787 B.A/M/25/02 SOHAN GHOSH SUJIT GHOSH

1301788 B.A/M/25/02 SUBHA MISTRI ALABUDDIN MISTRI

1301789 B.A/M/25/02 SUMAN MONDAL BISHNU MONDAL

1301790 B.A/M/25/02 SWASTIK BHATTACHARJEE SUDIP BHATTACHARJEE

1301791 B.A/M/25/02 SHUBHAM HARIJAN BHOLA HARIJAN

1301792 B.A/M/25/02 NILOY KIRTTONIA NEPAL KIRTTONIA

1301793 B.A/M/25/02 NARUGOPAL BISWAS MRITYUNJOY BISWAS

1301794 B.A/M/25/02 ANKITA HALDER AKHIL HALDER

1301795 B.A/M/25/02 ANSHU BISWAS MRITYUNJOY BISWAS

1301796 B.A/M/25/02 NILOY DAS NIMAI CH DAS

1301797 B.A/M/25/02 JEET ADHIKARY SUSANTO ADHIKARY

1301798 B.A/M/25/02 ATTAB SEKH SATTAR ALI SEKH

1301799 B.A/M/25/02 MUSKAN PARVEEN AJAD MANDAL

1301800 B.A/M/25/02 ANKAN BHATTACHARJEE PULAK BHATTACHARJEE

1301801 B.A/M/25/02 SHIBAM GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH

1301802 B.A/M/25/02 PREM NATH BEPARI PRADIP BEPARI

1301803 B.A/M/25/02 NAYAN DAS BABUL DAS

1301804 B.A/M/25/02 SAKINA KHATUN SAIFUL SEKH

1301805 B.A/M/25/02 RUMIKA DURLOV SALIL DURLOV

1301806 B.A/M/25/02 RAKHI GHOSH BABLU GHOSH

1301807 B.A/M/25/02 ARPITA GHOSH LALTY GHOSH

1301808 B.A/M/25/03 ARNAB BAGCHI RANJIT BAGCHI

1301809 B.A/M/25/03 PRIYANKA ACHARJEE RATISH ACHARJEE

1301810 B.A/M/25/03 NARAD DEY ROMEN DEY

1301811 B.A/M/25/03 SREEPARNA DAS CHANDAN DAS

1301812 B.A/M/25/03 ABIR NATH PROKASH NATH

1301813 B.A/M/25/03 DIPANITA GHOSH PARIMAL GHOSH

1301814 B.A/M/25/03 SOURADEEP KARMAKAR SADHAN CHANDRA KARMAKAR

1301815 B.A/M/25/03 SUSHMITA PRAMANICK SUFAL PRAMANICK

1301816 B.A/M/25/03 SOURAV PODDAR SANJIT PODDAR

1301817 B.A/M/25/03 NAYAN PAUL NAROTTAM PAUL

1301818 B.A/M/25/03 SUKANTA MODAK SUSHIL MODAK

1301819 B.A/M/25/03 JEET ADHIKARY GOUTAM ADHIKARY

1301820 B.A/M/25/03 NEHA BAIN TAPAN BAIN

1301821 B.A/M/25/03 SRIJAN SAHA DULAL SAHA

1301822 B.A/M/25/03 TUMPA ROY MAHANTA ROY

1301823 B.A/M/25/03 SUPARNA SAMAJPATI SAMIR SAMAJPATI

1301824 B.A/M/25/03 SAHEB MONDAL KRISHNA MONDAL

1301825 B.A/M/25/03 ARNAB SAHA ASHIS SAHA



1301826 B.A/M/25/03 JOLI RAY JAYANTA RAY

1301827 B.A/M/25/03 SWASTIKA SAHA BASUDEV SAHA

1301828 B.A/M/25/03 RITUSREE PAUL CHANDAN PAUL

1301829 B.A/M/25/03 ARPITA DEBNATH SUSANTA DEBNATH

1301830 B.A/M/25/03 PIYASHA BISWAS TAPAS BISWAS

1301831 B.A/M/25/03 DIYA SARKAR BASUDEB SARKAR

1301832 B.A/M/25/03 LOKESH KAR GANESH KAR

1301833 B.A/M/25/03 CHANDRANI MUKHERJEE CHANDAN MUKHERJEE

1301834 B.A/M/25/03 SAYAN BISWAS SUDEB BISWAS

1301835 B.A/M/25/03 SUKANTA MONDAL JOYDEB MONDAL

1301836 B.A/M/25/03 AJIT GHOSH SUSHANTA GHOSH

1301837 B.A/M/25/03 SHUBHAM BISWAS SRIDAM BISWAS

1301838 B.A/M/25/03 JAGANNATH BISWAS GOUR BISWAS

1301839 B.A/M/25/03 BISHNU ROY TAPAN ROY

1301840 B.A/M/25/03 SATHI ROY SUBRATA ROY

1301841 B.A/M/25/03 SASWATI GHOSH SHYAMAL GHOSH

1301842 B.A/M/25/03 SAHELI TARAFDAR SUBRATA TARAFDAR

1301843 B.A/M/25/03 JEET BASAK SANTOSH BASAK

1301844 B.A/M/25/03 ARUP BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS

1301845 B.A/M/25/03 RAJ MITRA BABUL MITRA

1301846 B.A/M/25/03 SHUBHADIP JOARDER BROJENDRA NATH JOARDER

1301847 B.A/M/25/03 NEMESH ADHIKARY NARU GOPAL ADHIKARY

1301848 B.A/M/25/03 SATHI BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS

1301849 B.A/M/25/03 SHILPA CHATTERJEE SUBHO CHATTERJEE

1301850 B.A/M/25/03 RAKHI GHOSH MADHU GHOSH

1301851 B.A/M/25/03 SWEETY MAJUMDER BISWARUP MAJUMDER

1301852 B.A/M/25/03 SAMIM MOLLA MASLEM MOLLA

1301853 B.A/M/25/03 SAYAN CHOWDHURY BIPLAB CHOWDHURY

1301854 B.A/M/25/03 SNEHASISH GHOSH BIJAY CHANDRA GHOSH

1301855 B.A/M/25/03 ANKAN GHOSH AMAR GHOSH

1301856 B.A/M/25/03 NEEL SHARMA ARUN SHARMA

1301857 B.A/M/25/03 RAI SARKAR PARTHA SARKAR

1301858 B.A/M/25/03 SOUMOJIT SINGHA BISWANATH SINGHA

1301859 B.A/M/25/03 ESHITA HOWLADER DINESH HOWLADER

1301860 B.A/M/25/03 POLY HOWLADER PORITOSH HOWLADER

1301861 B.A/M/25/03 SAIKAT MONDAL SAGAR MONDAL

1301862 B.A/M/25/03 SAMI ALI SAHID ALI

1301863 B.A/M/25/03 CHANDAN DAS KRISHNA DAS

1301864 B.A/M/25/03 SOUVIK DAS SHANKAR DAS

1301865 B.A/M/25/03 BIJAY MISTRY JAGAT JIBAN MISTRY

1301866 B.A/M/25/03 SUJAN ROY PRAKASH ROY

1301867 B.A/M/25/03 AJAY SADHUKHAN JAYDEB SADHUKHAN

1301868 B.A/M/25/03 POULAMI DEY PRASANTA DEY

1301869 B.A/M/25/03 ETI BISWAS SANTOSH BISWAS

1301870 B.A/M/25/03 PALLABI BISWAS RANJIT BISWAS

1301871 B.A/M/25/03 KOYEL BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS

1301872 B.A/M/25/03 DEBRAJ SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR

1301873 B.A/M/25/03 NEHA BAGDI SURAJIT BAGDI



1301874 B.A/M/25/03 KOUSHIK SADHUKHAN KARTICK SADHUKHAN

1301875 B.A/M/25/03 SUBHAJIT BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS

1301876 B.A/M/25/03 SAGAR CHAKRABORTY UTPAL CHAKRABORTY

1301877 B.A/M/25/03 BIPROJIT GHOSH BISWAJIT GHOSH

1301878 B.A/M/25/03 SANGITA DAS SUNIL DAS

1301879 B.A/M/25/03 RIYA MAJUMDAR DINOBANDHU MAJUMDAR

1301880 B.A/M/25/03 TANIA MAJUMDER UTTAM MAJUMDER

1301881 B.A/M/25/03 MRINMAY KUNDU MILAN KUNDU

1301882 B.A/M/25/03 IBRAHIM SEKH GAJAN ALI SEKH

1301883 B.A/M/25/03 JESMIN MALITA JASIMUDIN MALITA

1301884 B.A/M/25/03 SATARUPA MAJUMDER UJJWAL MAJUMDER

1301885 B.A/M/25/03 PRITAM DEY PROSANTA DEY

1301886 B.A/M/25/03 SNEHA BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS

1301887 B.A/M/25/03 DIPTANGSHU SARKAR RAJIB SARKAR

1301888 B.A/M/25/03 SONALI BALA SITAL BALA

1301889 B.A/M/25/03 JAYEETA DAS JAYANTA DAS

1301890 B.A/M/25/03 YASMIN KHATUN IYAMIN MONDAL

1301891 B.A/M/25/03 DIPA SARKAR TARAK CH. SARKAR

1301892 B.A/M/25/03 SOMA GHOSH ANUP GHOSH

1301893 B.A/M/25/03 ARIJIT GHOSH CHIRANJIT GHOSH

1301894 B.A/M/25/03 RIMI BISWAS NRIPENDRA NATH BISWAS

1301895 B.A/M/25/03 RIMPA SHIL NIKHIL SHIL

1301896 B.A/M/25/03 TRIPTY ADHIKARY BISWANATH ADHIKARY

1301897 B.A/M/25/03 SUBHANKAR JOARDDAR SUBRATA JOARDDAR

1301898 B.A/M/25/03 SWASTIKA BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS

1301899 B.A/M/25/03 JAYA SAHA SANKAR SAHA

1301900 B.A/M/25/03 SUHANA NAJBIN TARAFDAR SALAUDDIN TARAFDAR

1301901 B.A/M/25/03 PROSENJIT CHOWDHURY PRADIP CHOWDHURY

1301902 B.A/M/25/03 PRIYABRATA BASAK PRAKASH BASAK

1301903 B.A/M/25/03 RIMA KARMAKAR RANJAN KARMAKAR

1301904 B.A/M/25/03 SUDIPTA BALA SUSHEN BALA

1301905 B.A/M/25/03 ARIJIT PAUL AMIT PAUL

1301906 B.A/M/25/03 AVIJIT ROY TARAK ROY

1301907 B.A/M/25/03 RAJAT DEBNATH TARAK DEBNATH

1301908 B.A/M/25/04 RIYA HAZRA SUBASH HAZRA

1301909 B.A/M/25/04 ANU MITRA AJAY MITRA

1301910 B.A/M/25/04 SUMAIYA KHANAM MD. SIRAJ KHAN

1301911 B.A/M/25/04 PAPIA GHOSH PARITOSH GHOSH

1301912 B.A/M/25/04 HRIDAY BISWAS BINOY BISWAS

1301913 B.A/M/25/04 KUNAL BISWAS JOY BISWAS

1301914 B.A/M/25/04 MAKIM MONDAL MOMIN MONDAL

1301915 B.A/M/25/04 SANIA MONDAL ALIM MONDAL

1301916 B.A/M/25/04 SURYA MAJUMDER SAMIR MAJUMDER

1301917 B.A/M/25/04 SAMARESH TALUKDAR SUSHANTA TALUKDAR

1301918 B.A/M/25/04 BIPASHA MONDAL TAPAS MONDAL

1301919 B.A/M/25/04 AMRITA KUNDU MANOJ KUNDU

1301920 B.A/M/25/04 RAKIBUL SEKH CHHAFER ALI SEKH

1301921 B.A/M/25/04 SUBHAM DAS DULAL DAS



1301922 B.A/M/25/04 ARNAB BISWAS BABLU BISWAS

1301923 B.A/M/25/04 RAHUL SARKAR RAJU SARKAR

1301924 B.A/M/25/04 PREETI SARDAR PRABIR SARDAR

1301925 B.A/M/25/04 ARPAN DAS UMESH DAS

1301926 B.A/M/25/04 SAYAN BISWAS PRASENJIT BISWAS

1301927 B.A/M/25/04 MOU ROY TAPAS ROY

1301928 B.A/M/25/04 MONIKA SAHA BRAJA GOPAL SAHA

1301929 B.A/M/25/04 TINA MANDAL KANCHAN MANDAL

1301930 B.A/M/25/04 CHANDAN BISWAS NEWTAN BISWAS

1301931 B.A/M/25/04 SUSHMITA GHOSH BISWANATH GHOSH

1301932 B.A/M/25/04 RITTIK DAS MANOJ DAS

1301933 B.A/M/25/04 BIPASHA DAS BARUN DAS

1301934 B.A/M/25/04 MALLIKA SAHA BRAJAGOPAL SAHA

1301935 B.A/M/25/04 SAYANTIKA DAS SANDIP KUMAR DAS

1301936 B.A/M/25/04 TINA BISWAS BIDYUT BISWAS

1301937 B.A/M/25/04 SANIYA SHAKE ILIAS ALI SHAKE

1301938 B.A/M/25/04 SUBHAJIT BISWAS SWAPAN BISWAS

1301939 B.A/M/25/04 JEET DAS TAPAN DAS

1301940 B.A/M/25/04 SATHI PRAMANIK GOUR PRAMANIK

1301941 B.A/M/25/04 ISHA BISWAS MANOTOSH BISWAS

1301942 B.A/M/25/04 JAYEEKA HAWLADER ASHOK HAWLADER

1301943 B.A/M/25/04 KARABI BISWAS MILAN BISWAS

1301944 B.A/M/25/04 RAJA KUNDU PALASH KUNDU

1301945 B.A/M/25/04 BIVAS SARKAR BIPUL SARKAR

1301946 B.A/M/25/04 KOUSHIK ROY KANAI ROY

1301947 B.A/M/25/04 RAKHI GHOSH ARUN GHOSH

1301948 B.A/M/25/04 PRASHANTA PRASAD HELA PARE PRASAD HELA

1301949 B.A/M/25/04 ROHIT BISWAS RAMESH BISWAS

1301950 B.A/M/25/04 JIT BISWAS JAGADISH BISWAS

1301951 B.A/M/25/04 DEEP GHOSH BHARAT GHOSH

1301952 B.A/M/25/04 ANIK BISWAS GOBINDA BISWAS

1301953 B.A/M/25/04 SOMA BALA BIPUL BALA

1301954 B.A/M/25/04 SAILEN DAS SANJIT DAS

1301955 B.A/M/25/04 BIKRAM ROY BALAI ROY

1301956 B.A/M/25/04 RUPAM SARKAR RABI SARKAR

1301957 B.A/M/25/04 RAJA SARKAR PARIMAL SARKAR

1301958 B.A/M/25/04 SOUHAN DAS UTTAM DAS

1301959 B.A/M/25/04 SOUVICK RAY AMAR RAY

1301960 B.A/M/25/04 TUHIN SIKDAR TAPAS SIKDAR

1301961 B.A/M/25/04 CHAYAN PAL LAKSHMAN PAL

1301962 B.A/M/25/04 SABUJ SAHA SANJOY SAHA

1301963 B.A/M/25/04 SOWETA MONDAL SAIKAT MONDAL

1301964 B.A/M/25/04 AYAN SHARMA MANIK SHARMA

1301965 B.A/M/25/04 JIT GHOSH NABA KUMAR GHOSH

1301966 B.A/M/25/04 PUSHPENDU SEN NIRMAL SEN

1301967 B.A/M/25/04 DIP ROY UTPAL KUMAR ROY

1301968 B.A/M/25/04 SUBHANKAR BISWAS PRADYUT BISWAS

1301969 B.A/M/25/04 RIMPA BISWAS PROKASH BISWAS



1301970 B.A/M/25/04 SHIVAM SARKAR SAMARESH SARKAR

1301971 B.A/M/25/04 SUBHOJIT MONDAL DIPANKAR MONDAL

1301972 B.A/M/25/04 KISHORE BISWAS KRISHNA BISWAS

1301973 B.A/M/25/04 GANESH SARDAR RAJINDRA SARDAR

1301974 B.A/M/25/04 SURAJIT DAS SURESH DAS

1301975 B.A/M/25/04 BITTU MANDAL KRISHNA MANDAL

1301976 B.A/M/25/04 MOHIT BISWAS HARADHAN BISWAS

1301977 B.A/M/25/04 SUBODH KUMAR BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS

1301978 B.A/M/25/04 JOYDEB SARKAR JAGADISH SARKAR

1301979 B.A/M/25/04 BONTI RAJOWAR KUSH RAJOWAR

1301980 B.A/M/25/04 MAMAN BARMAN GANESH BARMAN

1301981 B.A/M/25/04 SOUMIK PAL SHAMBU PAL

1301982 B.A/M/25/04 RUPSHA BARMAN DEBU BARMAN

1301983 B.A/M/25/04 JAYITA BISWAS JOYDEB BISWAS

1301984 B.A/M/25/04 JOYTI SARKAR JAGADISH SARKAR

1301985 B.A/M/25/04 MURAD MANDAL MAHASIN MANDAL

1301986 B.A/M/25/04 SAGNIK DEBNATH GOUTAM DEBNATH

1301987 B.A/M/25/04 DEBI SARDAR RANJAN SARDAR

1301988 B.A/M/25/04 BARSHA GACHHI PRALAY GACHHI

1301989 B.A/M/25/04 SWASTIKA DEBNATH AJAY DEBNATH

1301990 B.A/M/25/04 SOMNATH ROY KRISHNA ROY

1301991 B.A/M/25/04 PAYEL SAHA MAHESWAR SAHA

1301992 B.A/M/25/04 KOYEL BISWAS UTTAM BISWAS

1301993 B.A/M/25/04 SANCHITA DAS SWAPAN DAS

1301994 B.A/M/25/04 ARIJIT JOARDDAR AMIYA JOARDDAR

1301995 B.A/M/25/04 SHREYA GHOSH SANKAR GHOSH

1301996 B.A/M/25/04 PRITAM MANDAL PRABIR MANDAL

1301997 B.A/M/25/04 KUNTAL GHOSH KRISHANU GHOSH

1301998 B.A/M/25/04 RAKESH BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS

1301999 B.A/M/25/04 PRIYANKA PODDER KUMARESH PODDER

1302000 B.A/M/25/04 UMA BISWAS TAPAN BISWAS

1302001 B.A/M/25/04 ATINDRA PRAMANICK GOBINDA PRAMANICK

1302002 B.A/M/25/04 SUKLA MALLICK BHUPEN MALLICK

1302003 B.A/M/25/04 AYAN MANDAL KRITTIBAS MANDAL

1302004 B.A/M/25/04 RAHUL KUMAR HELA RAKESH HELA

1302005 B.A/M/25/04 SUCHITRA SARDAR HARI SARDAR

1302006 B.A/M/25/04 NILIMA MAJUMDER NIHAR MAJUMDER

1302007 B.A/M/25/04 BISHAKHA MISTRI PARITOSH MISTRI

1302008 B.A/M/25/05 DIYA BISWAS BIDHAN BISWAS

1302009 B.A/M/25/05 AMIT SARKAR SAMIR SARKAR

1302010 B.A/M/25/05 PRANAB SARKAR NABA KUMAR SARKAR

1302011 B.A/M/25/05 JOY HALDER BABLU HALDER

1302012 B.A/M/25/05 ANAMIKA BISWAS ANIMESH BISWAS

1302013 B.A/M/25/05 ASIT MONDAL ASIM MONDAL

1302014 B.A/M/25/05 SUDIP SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR

1302015 B.A/M/25/05 SWARUP BISWAS AMARESH BISWAS

1302016 B.A/M/25/05 RONY ROY TANMAY ROY

1302017 B.A/M/25/05 RAJDEEP BISWAS HARI BISWAS



1302018 B.A/M/25/05 ANIRBAN BISWAS BHABATOSH BISWAS

1302019 B.A/M/25/05 SABUJ SARKAR SANJIT SARKAR

1302020 B.A/M/25/05 MANISH BASAK MADHUSUDAN BASAK

1302021 B.A/M/25/05 SANIA MANDAL SAMIR MANDAL

1302022 B.A/M/25/05 PROVAS BISWAS PROSANTA BISWAS

1302023 B.A/M/25/05 AYAN DAS RANJIT DAS

1302024 B.A/M/25/05 NANDITA BARMAN BHAKTA BARMAN

1302025 B.A/M/25/05 JYOTI ADHIKARY GANESH ADHIKARY

1302026 B.A/M/25/05 ARUP BISWAS TARUN BISWAS

1302027 B.A/M/25/05 PARTHA ROY RABIN ROY

1302028 B.A/M/25/05 SOMDEB PAL SWAPAN PAL

1302029 B.A/M/25/05 KASISH HELA RAJAN HELA

1302030 B.A/M/25/05 RAHUL DAS SHISHIR DAS

1302031 B.A/M/25/05 ABHIJIT MITRA ANIMESH MITRA

1302032 B.A/M/25/05 RIMI BASAK BADAL BASAK

1302033 B.A/M/25/05 MOU BARAI MITHUN BARAI

1302034 B.A/M/25/05 MOU SARKAR GOLOK SARKAR

1302035 B.A/M/25/05 SUMITRA ROY BASUDEB ROY

1302036 B.A/M/25/05 SHUVA BISWAS SUBARNA BISWAS

1302037 B.A/M/25/05 KRISHNENDU BANIK BIPRADAS BANIK

1302038 B.A/M/25/05 AMRITO BISWAS SUJAN BISWAS

1302039 B.A/M/25/05 RIKTHIK DAS AKHIL CHANDRA DAS

1302040 B.A/M/25/05 PRAPTI GHOSH PIJUSH KUMAR GHOSH

1302041 B.A/M/25/05 ATANU BARMAN KANU BARMAN

1302042 B.A/M/25/05 SWAPNADEEP MONDAL SANJOY KUMAR MONDAL

1302043 B.A/M/25/05 PRITAM BASAK NITAI BASAK

1302044 B.A/M/25/05 DIBAKAR SHIL BASUDEB SHIL

1302045 B.A/M/25/05 MITHU PAL SHANKAR PAL

1302046 B.A/M/25/05 SUBHANKAR BASAK SUBRATA BASAK

1302047 B.A/M/25/05 SOUMADWIP GHOSH SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH

1302048 B.A/M/25/05 PRITAM BASU SANJIT BASU

1302049 B.A/M/25/05 SOBUJ BISWAS ASHIM BISWAS

1302050 B.A/M/25/05 BARUN BISWAS BIMAL BISWAS

1302051 B.A/M/25/05 SAYAN DEBNATH SANKU DEBNATH

1302052 B.A/M/25/05 BRISTI SARKAR AMAREN SARKAR

1302053 B.A/M/25/05 SOMNATH BYAPARI NEPAL BYAPARI

1302054 B.A/M/25/05 VASKAR SHIL BASUDEB SHIL

1302055 B.A/M/25/05 RUPAM DEBNATH SANKAR DEBNATH

1302056 B.A/M/25/05 SUPRIYA DAS BIJAY DAS

1302057 B.A/M/25/05 SUBHODIP DAS GOPAL DAS

1302058 B.A/M/25/05 SOMEN DAS KHOKAN DAS

1302059 B.A/M/25/05 MANGAL SARDAR KRISHNA SARDAR

1302060 B.A/M/25/05 RAJAT MANDAL RABIN MANDAL

1302061 B.A/M/25/05 REKHA BAKSHI SANJOY BAKSHI

1302062 B.A/M/25/05 SUBRATA ROY SUKUMAR ROY

1302063 B.A/M/25/05 ANANYA DAS SWAPAN DAS

1302064 B.A/M/25/05 SUBHA DAS SWAPAN DAS

1302065 B.A/M/25/05 ROHIT SARKAR NILKAMAL SARKAR



1302066 B.A/M/25/05 PRIYANSHU SARKAR PRAHALLAD SARKAR

1302067 B.A/M/25/05 APURBA DAS RAJU DAS

1302068 B.A/M/25/05 SHIPON SUTRADHAR SWAPAN SUTRADHAR

1302069 B.A/M/25/05 SAURAV SARKAR SULOV SARKAR

1302070 B.A/M/25/05 BAPI BALA LITON BALA

1302071 B.A/M/25/05 MEHANA MANDAL HAPIZUL RAHAMAN MANDAL

1302072 B.A/M/25/05 SANJITA MANDAL SUJIT MANDAL

1302073 B.A/M/25/05 RAJAT BISWAS RAJU BISWAS

1302074 B.A/M/25/05 MANOJIT BISWAS MIHIR BISWAS

1302075 B.A/M/25/05 PRIYANKA RISHIDAS SUNIL RISHIDAS

1302076 B.A/M/25/05 ASIT SAHA KRISHNA KANTA SAHA

1302077 B.A/M/25/05 RAHUL DAS KAMAL DAS

1302078 B.A/M/25/05 SUJIT DAS TARAK DAS

1302079 B.A/M/25/05 AVIK GHOSH ARJUN GHOSH

1302080 B.A/M/25/05 PRIYA MISTRI RABIN MISTRI

1302081 B.A/M/25/05 SAYAN PRAMANIK SUDARSAN PRAMANIK

1302082 B.A/M/25/05 JEET MAJHI BIDHAN MAJHI

1302083 B.A/M/25/05 KEYA BISWAS KANCON BISWAS

1302084 B.A/M/25/05 DIPAYAN SARDER DEBU SARDER

1302085 B.A/M/25/05 DEBRAJ GHOSH DIPAK GHOSH

1302086 B.A/M/25/05 SANCHITA SHARMA SAMIR SHARMA

1302087 B.A/M/25/05 SUMAN BASAK SUNANDA BASAK

1302088 B.A/M/25/05 PAPIYA BISWAS AJIT BISWAS

1302089 B.A/M/25/05 NITA DEY NEPAL DEY

1302090 B.A/M/25/05 SUBHAJIT SUTRADHAR BIKASH SUTRADHAR

1302091 B.A/M/25/05 AROJIT SAHA SANTI SAHA

1302092 B.A/M/25/05 SUBHOJIT MONDAL SADHAN MONDAL

1302093 B.A/M/25/05 ANJALI MONDAL NIMAI MONDAL

1302094 B.A/M/25/05 PRIYA HADLER MANOTOSH HALDER

1302095 B.A/M/25/05 PRADIPTA BARAL PANKAJ BARAL

1302096 B.A/M/25/05 SUMIT BISWAS SAROBINDU BISWAS

1302097 B.A/M/25/05 ARKA MONDAL SUBRATA MONDAL

1302098 B.A/M/25/05 NEJERA MONDAL RAFID MONDAL

1302099 B.A/M/25/05 SRABANI BISWAS GANENDRANATH BISWAS

1302100 B.A/M/25/05 DEEP SARKAR BISWANATH SARKAR

1302101 B.A/M/25/05 BIPRAJIT BISWAS RINTU BISWAS

1302102 B.A/M/25/05 PUJA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS

1302103 B.A/M/25/05 AVI DAS SIPAN DAS

1302104 B.A/M/25/05 ARIF MALLICK SAFIKUL MALLICK

1302105 B.A/M/25/05 PAYEL SADHUKHA RAJKUMAR SADHUKHA

1302106 B.A/M/25/05 PADMABATI BISWAS BABLU BISWAS

1302107 B.A/M/25/05 SWARAJ PAUL TAPAS PAUL

1302108 B.A/M/25/06 SAHIL BISWAS PRATAP BISWAS

1302109 B.A/M/25/06 SONALI PAUL SWAPAN PAUL

1302110 B.A/M/25/06 DISHA HALDER BIMAL HALDER

1302111 B.A/M/25/06 SHUVAMITA TARAFDER SAMIR TARAFDER

1302112 B.A/M/25/06 ARJUN KUNDU ARUN KUNDU

1302113 B.A/M/25/06 MRINMOY ROY PANCHUGOPAL ROY



1302114 B.A/M/25/06 ANUSREE ROY ASIT ROY

1302115 B.A/M/25/06 SUMI DAS SHYAMAL DAS

1302116 B.A/M/25/06 PRIYA MUHURI TAPAS MUHURI

1302117 B.A/M/25/06 NANDITA SARKAR JAYANANDA SARKAR

1302118 B.A/M/25/06 MOUMITA NASKAR SWAPAN NASKAR

1302119 B.A/M/25/06 RANJAN KUMAR ADHIKARY MRITYUNJOY ADHIKARY

1302120 B.A/M/25/06 SANDIP BALA DILIP BALA

1302121 B.A/M/25/06 ISHANI MONDAL BABUL MONDAL

1302122 B.A/M/25/06 TANMOY DAS TAPAN DAS

1302123 B.A/M/25/06 SUBHANKAR BISWAS SHIBU BISWAS

1302124 B.A/M/25/06 SOHAM MALAKAR VISHNU MALAKAR

1302125 B.A/M/25/06 TRISHA BHOWMICK GANESH BHOWMICK

1302126 B.A/M/25/06 AAYUSHI HELA KIRAN HELA

1302127 B.A/M/25/06 ANAMIKA MONDAL MANOJ MONDAL

1302128 B.A/M/25/06 SANCHITA BISWAS KAMALESH BISWAS

1302129 B.A/M/25/06 RUMA DAS BARUN DAS

1302130 B.A/M/25/06 SUKURALI KHANDAKAR SWAPAN KHANDAKAR

1302131 B.A/M/25/06 TRISHA SAHA BINOY SAHA

1302132 B.A/M/25/06 FARHANA MONDAL AMAR FARUK MONDAL

1302133 B.A/M/25/06 MITALEE KARMAKAR PRANESH KARMAKAR

1302134 B.A/M/25/06 BISHAL SAMADDER BINOY SAMADDER

1302135 B.A/M/25/06 RUDRAJIT DAS PRABHASH DAS

1302136 B.A/M/25/06 RAJIB ORANG BHOLA ORANG

1302137 B.A/M/25/06 ANANYA SARKAR NANI GOPAL SARKAR

1302138 B.A/M/25/06 BISWAJIT ROY MUKUL ROY

1302139 B.A/M/25/06 SOMASREE SARKAR TAPAN KUMAR SARKAR

1302140 B.A/M/25/06 KEYA MAJUMDAR DIPANKAR MAJUMDAR

1302141 B.A/M/25/06 SOMNATH SAHA SUPRIYA SAHA

1302142 B.A/M/25/06 RINA RAJOAR SREENIBASH RAJOAR

1302143 B.A/M/25/06 BABY BISWAS NIKHIL BISWAS

1302144 B.A/M/25/06 BISHAL BISWAS BIKASH BISWAS

1302145 B.A/M/25/06 JENIFA GOMES JOSEPH RAJESH GOMES

1302146 B.A/M/25/06 SOUMIK BISWAS SANJAY BISWAS

1302147 B.A/M/25/06 RONI BISWAS NITAI BISWAS

1302148 B.A/M/25/06 SNEHA GHOSH JAYDEB GHOSH

1302149 B.A/M/25/06 ANKAN SARKAR UJJAL SARKAR

1302150 B.A/M/25/06 SHUBHAJIT BASAK KAMAL KRISHNA BASAK

1302151 B.A/M/25/06 SAYAN BAPARI BAPI BAPARI

1302152 B.A/M/25/06 SHUBHAJIT BISWAS SAMIR BISWAS

1302153 B.A/M/25/06 ISHA BYAPARI SANJAY BYAPARI

1302154 B.A/M/25/06 MANABI SARDER DINABANDHU SARDER

1302155 B.A/M/25/06 UJJAL BARDHAN ASIT BARDHAN


